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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM
1st CHINA CHN 1st CHINA CHN
XU Haidong QIAN Tianyi
LIU Yebo SHI Xunyao
NIU Guankai ZHANG Binyue
2nd JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI MIX 2nd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
ASAZU Aoto SU Pei-Ling
KASHIWA Takeru TSAI Pei-Rung
HUANG Yu-Jen WEN Ruei-Ling
3rd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3rd HONG KONG A HKG
LIN Yung-Chih CHAU Wing Sze
TAI Ming-Wei FUNG Wai Chu
WEI Cheng-Ting LEE Ka Yee
WONG Chin Yau
3rd GERMANY-FRANCE MIX 3rd SINGAPORE B SGP
STUMPER Kay KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn
MENG Fanbo ZHANG Wanling
ZHENG Dorian TAN En Hui
CADET BOYS' TEAM CADET GIRLS' TEAM
1st CHINA CHN 1st CHINA CHN
ZENG Beixun CHEN Yi
XIANG Peng LI Yuaqi
ZHU Jiaqi YANG Yiyun
2nd JAPAN A JPN 2nd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
MATSUSHIMA Sora CHENG Pu-Syuan
YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi TSAI Pei-Rung
3rd SINGAPORE SGP 3rd HONG KONG A HKG
CHONG Nicholas HUI Wai Phoebe
WONG Yan Kai Andy NG Wing Lam
3rd HONG KONG A HKG 3rd HONG KONG B HKG
YIU Kwan To CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
YU Nok YENN Ho Ching
MA Yat Sum
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JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES

1st XU Haidong CHN 1st SHI Xunyao CHN
2nd LIU Yebo CHN 2nd QIAN Tianyi CHN
3rd NIU Guankai CHN 3rd OJIO Haruna JPN
3rd STUMPER Kay GER 3rd SU Pei-Ling TPE
CADET BOYS' SINGLES CADET GIRLS' SINGLES
1st XIANG Peng CHN 1st CHEN Yi CHN
2nd SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 2nd AKAE Kaho JPN
3rd CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA 3rd OJIO Haruna JPN
3rd ZENG Beixun CHN 3rd YANG Yiyun CHN
JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES
1st HAMADA Kazu.kl 1PN 1st QIAN Tianyi CHN
SHINOZUKA Hiroto SHI Xunyao
HONG Maurice Kai Ni TAN Li Li SGP
ond CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG ond i |n. Jéssy
SU zhi» WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
TUMPER K FUNG Wai Ch
3rd STU ay GER 3rd UNG al'C u HKG
ZHENG Dorian FRA WONG Chin Yau
NIU Guankai GHOSH Swastika IND
3rd CHN 3rd —
XIANG Peng ZHOU Jingyi SGP
CADET BOYS' DOUBLES CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES
XIANG Peng CHENYi
1st i CHN 1st - CHN
ZENG Beixun LI Yuqi
HUI Wai Phoeb
ond YIU Kwan To HKG ond .al oebe HKG
YU Nok NG Wing Lam
CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
3rd i HKG 3rd : HKG
CHOY Chun Kit YENN Ho Ching
MATSUSHIMA Sora AKAE Kaho
3rd JPN 3rd JPN

YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi

YUMOTO Fuwa




International Table Tennis Federation
Warid Junior < el 2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit /77,
T el e Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

TTE e

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (146 PLAYERS)

BOYS ENTRIES (81 ENTRIES)

No. NAME ASSO DOB No. NAME ASSO DOB
101 JIANG Kenny CAN 9-Nov-02 146 JAIN Payas IND 26-Sep-04
102 XU David CAN 18-Dec-03 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj IND 18-Mar-04
103 LIU Yebo CHN 8-Apr-01 148 MEHTA Maanav IND 17-Nov-03
104 NIU Guankai CHN  28-Jan-02 149 MODI Jash Amit IND 12-Oct-05
105 XIANG Peng CHN 7-Mar-03 150 SHAMS Navid IRI 29-Jul-05
106 XU Haidong CHN 12-Jun-00 151 ASAZU Aoto JPN 11-Jun-00
107 ZENG Beixun CHN 12-Jun-03 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN 12-Sep-03
108 ZHU Jiaqi CHN 3-Aug-04 153 HARADA Haruki JPN 31-Mar-04
109 ZHENG Dorian FRA 15-Jan-02 154 KASHIWA Takeru JPN 10-Apr-01
110 MENG Fanbo GER 16-Oct-00 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 29-Apr-07
111 STUMPER Kay GER 15-Oct-02 156 SAEKI Akito JPN 19-Aug-06
112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG  24-Dec-04 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 23-Dec-03
113 CHAN Chi Hang HKG  21-Nov-07 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN 4-Jul-07
114 CHAN Hing Cheung HKG  10-Dec-00 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN 16-Jul-04
115 CHAN Yee Shun HKG  27-Nov-02 160 CHONG Nicholas SGP  19-Dec-03
116 CHENG Pak Hei HKG 19-Jan-00 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP 22-Jul-01
117 CHEUNG Yin To HKG  29-Mar-00 162 PANG Yew En Koen SGP 8-May-02
118 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG 18-Jul-00 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 30-Jan-03
119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG 31-Jul-02 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP 27-Apr-01
120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG 6-Oct-03 165 BOONNOON Weerapat THA  24-Mar-01
121 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing HKG 8-Feb-06 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA  28-Nov-03
122 HUI Tsz Long HKG 18-Oct-01 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn THA 13-Apr-03
123 LAU Chun Nok HKG  12-Sep-04 168 MEKAMPORN Nawin THA 29-Jun-02
125 LEE Pok Kwan HKG 31-Oct-06 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA  23-Jan-04
126 LEE Wah Kit HKG 14-Oct-03 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA  11-May-01
127 LEUNG Wing Yin HKG 2-Sep-03 171 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron THA 4-Jan-01
128 LI Hon Man HKG 5-Jul-05 172 SAELEE Puripong THA 29-Jun-04
129 LUI Shing Hang HKG  16-Feb-07 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat THA  31-Aug-03
130 MAN Kai Shan HKG  29-Mar-06 174 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme THA 6-Mar-02
131 NG Siu Chung HKG  13-Aug-01 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan THA 14-Feb-00
132 PAU Yik Man HKG  27-Dec-02 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE 11-Mar-03
133 SHIH Wing Hang HKG  18-Nov-04 177 HUANG Yu-Jen TPE 4-Feb-01
134 SU zhi A HKG 8-May-01 178 LI Yan Jun TPE 24-Nov-03
136 XU Yue HKG 3-Nov-04 179 LIN Yung-Chih TPE 28-Jan-00
137 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG 16-Oct-00 180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE 9-Dec-01
138 YIP Yan Ting HKG  16-Sep-02 181 WEI Cheng-Ting TPE 10-Dec-00
139 YIU Kwan To HKG  30-Dec-04 182 FONG Shawn M USA 6-Nov-03
140 YU Nok HKG  31-May-05 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA 24-Jul-03
141 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG 10-Jul-01 184 LI Ted USA  11-May-05
142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 6-Jan-01 185 NARESH Sid USA  13-Feb-04

144 DUTT Arush IND 24-Jul-03
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HUI Patrina *

CHEN Yi

LI Yuqi

QIAN Tianyi

SHI Xunyao

YANG Yiyun
ZHANG Binyue

AU Tsun Ting Vivian
AU-YEUNG Mei Yin
CHAN Sau Ki Suki
CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
CHAU Wing Sze
CHOI Hang Yi
FONG Cheuk Ki
FUNG Wai Chu

HUI Wai Phoebe
KONG Tsz Lam
LAM Wui Chun

LEE Chung Yan
LEE Hoi Man Karen
LEE Ka Yee

LI Cheuk Tung

LO Tsz Kwan

LUK Sze Yu

MA Yat Sum

MAN Dick Kwan

NG Wing Lam
PANG Hoi Lam Katie
POON Yat

SZE Wing Ka

WAN Hon Tung
WONG Chin Yau
WONG Hoi Tung
YENN Ho Ching
YUEN Enam Natalie
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2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

GIRLS ENTRIES (65 ENTRIES)

13-Feb-04
24-Aug-04
29-Mar-03
23-Jan-00
16-Jul-01
18-Jul-03
20-May-00
12-Jan-02
21-Sep-01
23-Apr-06
22-May-05
15-Feb-02
29-Aug-00
27-Sep-00
4-Apr-01
12-Feb-04
10-Jun-04
30-Mar-03
2-Aug-02
11-Dec-03
20-Apr-02
12-Jul-06
21-Sep-00
10-Jul-03
12-Oct-05
29-Sep-02
20-Oct-03
23-Aug-01
17-Nov-04
10-Apr-02
12-May-03
13-Dec-01
6-Sep-05
30-Sep-05
9-Mar-01
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GHOSH Swastika

AKAE Kaho

OJIO Haruna

YUMOTO Fuwa

CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa
CHEW Cassandra

GOl Rui Xuan

KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn

LIM Eunice

TAN En Hui

TAN Li Lin Jassy

WONG Xin Ru

ZHANG Wanling

ZHOU Jingyi
AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa
CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan
HOARAKKIT Papatchaya
KOLA Nanapat
MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok
MEKAMPORN Naja
PHOMMA Thapanee
SAWETTABUT Jinnipa
CHENG Pu-Syuan

SU Pei-Ling

TSAI Pei-Rung

TSAI Yu-Chin

WEN Ruei-Ling

KE Tiffany

TAN Angie

HURSEY Anna
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IND
JPN
JPN
JPN
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
THA
THA
THA
THA
THA
THA
THA
THA
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
USA
USA
WAL

7-Jun-03
3-Jul-04
3-Aug-05
10-Aug-05
18-Dec-05
5-Mar-04
26-Feb-01
6-Jul-01
10-Apr-00
3-May-00
20-Oct-02
19-Dec-01
8-Feb-00
8-May-05
2-Jun-04
2-Dec-03
6-Feb-01
21-Jan-02
11-Mar-02
29-May-00
11-Nov-01
19-May-00
8-Apr-06
30-Jan-00
27-Sep-03
2-Aug-01
31-Jul-00
18-Oct-04
30-Jun-04
22-Jun-06
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2018 Junior ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 ZP1:P3
1 502 CHINA XU Haidong LIU Yebo NIU Guankai No More Player 7,801
2 504 THAILAND PANAGITGUN Yanapong PANKHAQYOY Supakron TANTAKOOL Tananan No More Player 5,312
3 501 GERMANY-FRANCE STUMPER Kay MENG Fanbo ZHENG Dorian No More Player 5,301
4 508 SINGAPORE CHUA Josh Shao Han PANG Yew En Koen YU Zong Jun Gerald No More Player 4,890
5 510 JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI ASAZU Aoto KASHIWA Takeru HUANG Yu-Jen No More Player 4,764
6 509 JAPAN SHINOZUKA Hiroto HAMADA Kazuki HARADA Haruki No More Player 3,276
7 505 CHINESE TAIPEI LIN Yung-Chih TAI Ming-Wei WEI Cheng-Ting No More Player 2,657
8 506 HONG KONG A CHONG Maurice Kai Ning PAU Yik Man SuUzhin No More Player 2,398
9 511 HONG KONG C CHEUNG Yin To CHOI Cheuk Kwan YEUNG Pui Lam No More Player 1,202
10 512 INDIA-THAILAND ALBUQUERQUE Raegan SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme BOONNOON Weerapat No More Player 1,098
11 507 HONG KONG B CHAN Yee Shun CHENG Pak Hei GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing No More Player 1,090
12 503 CANADA-THAILAND JIANG Kenny XU David MEKAMPORN Nawin No More Player 665

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2018 Junior ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 ZP1:P3
1 601 CHINA QIAN Tianyi SHI Xunyao ZHANG Binyue No More Player 14,510
2 604 HONG KONG A CHAU Wing Sze FUNG Wai Chu LEE Ka Yee WONG Chin Yau 10,091
3 603 CHINESE TAIPEI SU Pei-Ling TSAI Yu-Chin WEN Ruei-Ling No More Player 9,723
4 602 THAILAND MEKAMPORN Naja SAWETTABUT Jinnipa KOLA Nanapat PHOMMA Thapanee 5,093
5 605 SINGAPORE A GOI Rui Xuan WONG Xin Ru LIM Eunice No More Player 3,592
6 607 JAPAN 0JIO Haruna AKAE Kaho YUMOTO Fuwa No More Player 3,323
7 606 SINGAPORE B KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn ZHANG Wanling TAN En Hui No More Player 2,494
8 608 THAILAND-SINGAPORE-INDIA HOARAKKIT Papatchaya MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok TAN Li Lin Jassy GHOSH Swastika 2,393
9 609 HONG KONG B AU-YEUNG Mei Yin LEE Chung Yan MAN Dick Kwan No More Player 0
10 610 HONG KONG C CHAN Sau Ki Suki LO Tsz Kwan SZE Wing Ka No More Player 0
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CADET BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2018 Cadet ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 ZP1:P2
1 701 CHINA ZENG Beixun XIANG Peng ZHU Jiaqi No More Player 9,669
2 713 INDIAA JAIN Payas DUTT Arush MEHTA Maanav No More Player 4,172
3 709 SINGAPORE CHONG Nicholas WONG Yan Kai Andy No More Player No More Player 3,371
4 704 IRAN-HONG KONG SHAMS Navid LUI Shing Hang LEE Pok Kwan No More Player 3,056
5 707 HONG KONG B CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah CHOY Chun Kit No More Player No More Player 2,779
6 706 HONG KONG A YIU Kwan To YU Nok No More Player No More Player 2,554
7 703 THAILAND A CHANPEN Chetthanabodi SAELEE Puripong No More Player No More Player 1,458
8 715 USAB FONG Shawn * GODHWANI Aditya No More Player No More Player 1,319
9 702 USAA LI Ted NARESH Sid No More Player No More Player 1,197
10 714 INDIAB KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj MODI Jash Amit No More Player No More Player 1,006
11 708 HONG KONG C LAU Chun Nok MAN Kai Shan No More Player No More Player 338
12 712 THAILAND B NUCHCHART Sitisak SANGDUANG Anuwat KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn No More Player 188
13 705 CHINESE TAIPEI HUANG Yan-Cheng LI'Yan Jun No More Player No More Player 0

14 710 JAPANA MATSUSHIMA Sora YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi No More Player No More Player 0
15 711 JAPAN B YOSHIYAMA Kazuki SAEKI Akito No More Player No More Player 0
CADET GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2018 Cadet ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 IP1:P2
1 801 CHINA CHENYi LI Yuqi YANG Yiyun No More Player 8,713
2 805 HONG KONG A HUI Wai Phoebe NG Wing Lam No More Player No More Player 3,829
3 808 SINGAPORE CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa CHEW Cassandra ZHOU Jingyi No More Player 3,153
4 809 CANADA-WALES HUI Patrina ~ HURSEY Anna No More Player No More Player 3,030
5 806 HONG KONG B CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea YENN Ho Ching MAYat Sum No More Player 2,615
6 803 THAILAND AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan No More Player No More Player 1,616
7 802 USA KE Tiffany TAN Angie No More Player No More Player 1,502
8 807 HONG KONG C KONG Tsz Lam LEE Hoi Man Karen WONG Hoi Tung No More Player 1,352
9 804 CHINESE TAIPEI CHENG Pu-Syuan TSAI Pei-Rung No More Player No More Player 686
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage

International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

rrrrrrrrr

(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)
IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 2ND AUGUST AT 10:00 HOURS

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 11:45 7 1-3 502 CHINA CHN 3-1(3-0 4 1
1-Aug 15:15 3 1 -2 509 JAPAN JPN | 1-3 3-0 3 2
1-Aug 18:45 1 2-3 512 INDIA-THAILAND MIX | 0-3| 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 11:45 2 1-3 504 THAILAND THA 3-2|3-0 4 1
1-Aug 15115 5 1 -2 506 HONG KONG A HKG | 2-3 3-0 3 2
1-Aug 18:45 8 2-3 503 CANADA-THAILAND MiIX | 0-3|0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP C 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 11:45 1 1-3 501 GERMANY-FRANCE MIX 1-3] 3-0 3 2
1-Aug 15115 6 1 -2 505 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 3-1 3-1 4 1
1-Aug 18:45 5 2-3 507 HONG KONG B HKG | 0-3| 1-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP D 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 11:45 8 1-3 508 SINGAPORE SGP 2-3|3-0 3 2
1-Aug 15:115 4 1-2 510 JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI MIX | 3-2 3-0 4 1
1-Aug 18:45 2 2-3 511 HONG KONG C HKG [ 0-3 | 0-3 2 3
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(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)

IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 2ND AUGUST AT 11:45 HOURS

Day  Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP A 7 2 [ 3 [ 4 Points | Pos.

1-Aug 11:45 4 1-3[ | 1 601 CHINA CHN 3-0(3-0]| - 4 |1

1-Aug 15:15 7 1-2[ | 2 607 JAPAN JPN [ 0-3 30 - 3 |2

1-Aug 18:45 3 2-3|[ |3 609 HONG KONG B HKG | 0-3 | 0-3 - 2 13
4 x BYE - - -] -

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP B 1 2 3 4 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 11:45 3 1-3| | 1 604 HONG KONG A HKG 3-1[(1-3| - |[=44] 3 | 2
1-Aug 15:15 1 1-2| |2 602 THAILAND THA | 1-3 32| - |=45| 3 | 3
1-Aug 18:45 6 2-3| | 3 606 SINGAPORE B SGP | 3-1| 2-3 - =54 3 | 1

4 X BYE - - - -

Day  Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP C 7 2 [ 3 [ 4 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 11:45 2 1-3/ 11 60: CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3-0|3-0{3-0 6 | 1
1-Aug 15115 2 1-2/ 1> 605 SINGAPORE A SGP | 0-3 3-0 3-0 5 | 2
1-Aug 18:45 ‘7‘ %2 3 608 THAILAND-SINGAPORE-INDIA MIX | 0-3| 0-3 3-2 4 3

4 610 HONG KONG C HKG | 0-3| 0-3| 2-3 3 | 4
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage
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01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

rrrrrrrrr

(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)
IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 2ND AUGUST AT 10:00 HOURS

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 4 1-3 1 701 CHINA CHN 3-0( 3-0 4 1
1-Aug 13:30 8 1-2 2 702 USAA USA | 0-3 1-3 2 3
1-Aug 17:00 6 2-3 3 712 THAILAND B THA | 0-3 | 3-1 3 2

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 3 1-3 1 713 INDIA A IND 0-3| 3-1 3 2
1-Aug 13:30 6 1-2 2 706 HONG KONG A HKG | 3-0 3-0 4 1
1-Aug 17:00 1 2 -3 3 711 JAPANB JPN [ 1-3]0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP C 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 6 1-3 1 709 SINGAPORE SGP 3-0(1-3 3 2
1-Aug 13:30 7 1-2 2 714 INDIAB IND | 0-3 0-3 2 3
1-Aug 17:00 2 2-3 3 710 JAPAN A JPN | 3-1] 3-0 4 1

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP D 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 7 1-3 1 704 IRAN-HONG KONG MIX 3-110-3 3 2
1-Aug 13:30 1 1-2 2 715 USAB USA | 1-3 2-3 2 3
1-Aug 17:00 8 2-3 3 708 HONG KONG C HKG | 3-0 | 3-2 4 1

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP E 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 8 1-3 1 707 HONG KONG B HKG 3-212-3 3 2
1-Aug 13:30 2 1 -2 2 703 THAILAND A THA | 2-3 1-3 2 3
1-Aug 17:00 7 2-3 3 705 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 3-2 | 3-1 4 1
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CADET GIRLS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage
(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)
IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 2ND AUGUST AT 10:00 HOURS

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 2 1 -3 1 801 CHINA CHN 3-0( 3-0 4
1-Aug 13:30 5 1-2 2 803 THAILAND THA | 0-3 0-3 2 3
1-Aug 17:00 3 2-3 3 807 HONG KONG C HKG [ 0-3 | 3-0 3 2
Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 1 1-3 1 805 HONG KONG A HKG 3-0(2-3 3 2
1-Aug 13:30 4 1-2 2 809 CANADA-WALES MIX | 0-3 1-3 2 3
1-Aug 17:00 5 2-3 3 804 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 3-2 | 3-1 4 1
Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP C 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
1-Aug 10:00 5 1-3 1 808 SINGAPORE SGP 0-3] 3-2 3 2
1-Aug 13:30 3 1-2 2 806 HONG KONG B HKG | 3-0 3-1 4
1-Aug 17:00 4 2 -3 3 802 USA USA | 2-3|1-3 2 3
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
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Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 [Table: 7
INDIA-THAILAND 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan - X 106 XU Haidong 7-11 5-11| 7- 11 - - 0-3| 0-1
B 174 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - Y 104 NIU Guankai 5-11] 8- 11| 6- 11 - - 0-3]0-2
C 165 BOONNOON Weerapat - Z 103 LIU Yebo 5-11|6 -11| 4 - 11 - - 0-3]0-3
A 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan - Y 104 NIU Guankai - - - - - 0-0] 0-3
B 174 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - X 106 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Table: 2
CANADA-THAILAND 0-3 THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 101 JIANG Kenny - X 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan |11- 8 10- 12/ 8- 11 8- 11 - 1-310-1
B 168 MEKAMPORN Nawin - Y 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong| 10 - 12| 10 - 12| 6- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-2
C 102 XU David - Z 171 PANKHAOYOY Supakron| 9 -11 8 -11 5 - 11 - - 0-3 0-3
A 101 JIANG Kenny - Y 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 168 MEKAMPORN Nawin - X 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 [Table: 1
GERMANY-FRANCE 3-0 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 111 STUMPER Kay - X 115 CHAN Yee Shun 11- 8/ 13- 11/ 11- 9 - - 3-01-0
B 110 MENG Fanbo - Y 116 CHENG Pak Hei 12- 10 11- 6 9- 11 12- 10 - 3-1 2-0
C 109 ZHENG Dorian - Z 121 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing 11 - 3 |11 - 2 |11 - 2 - - 3-0 3-0
A 111 STUMPER Kay - Y 116 CHENG Pak Hei - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 110 MENG Fanbo - X 115 CHAN Yee Shun - - - - - 0-0 3-0
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group D - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Table: 8
SINGAPORE 3-0 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th  Res. | Total
A 162 PANG Yew En Koen - X 137 YEUNG Pui Lam 11- 4/11- 7/ 11- 8 - - 3-01-0
B 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han - Y 117 CHEUNG Yin To 11- 5 13- 11 11- 8 - - 3-0 2-0
C 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald - Z 118 CHOI Cheuk Kwan 11- 611 - 7 11 - 8 - - 3-0 3-0
A 162 PANG Yew En Koen - Y 117 CHEUNG Yin To - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han - X 137 YEUNG Pui Lam - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 |Table: 3
JAPAN 1-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto - X 104 NIU Guankai 11- 8/ 11- 3 4-1111- 9 - 3-11-0
B 152 HAMADA Kazuki - Y 106 XU Haidong 9-11 7-11 4-11 - - 0-3 1-1
C 153 HARADA Haruki - Z 103 LIU Yebo 5-117 -11 2 -11 - - 0-3 1-2
A 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto - Y 106 XU Haidong 4-1111- 5 9-11/11- 8 6-11 2-3 | 1-3
B 152 HAMADA Kazuki - X 104 NIU Guankai - - - - - 0-0 1-3
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 [Table: 5
HONG KONG A 2-3 THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 134 SU zhi» - X 171 PANKHAOYOY Supakron| 11 - 8/ 12- 10 3- 11 8- 11/ 11- 7 3-2| 1-0
B 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - Y 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong, 8- 11| 9-11/11- 2/11- 9 9-11 2-3  1-1
C 132 PAU Yik Man - Z 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan |11 - 4 |11 - 8 11 - 3 - - 3-0 2-1
A 134 SU zhi» - Y 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong| 10 - 12/ 11- 6 8- 11 11 - 13 - 1-3 2-2
B 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - X 171 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron| 8- 11 9 - 11 7-1 - - 0-3|2-3
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
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Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 |Table: 6
GERMANY-FRANCE 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd \ 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 111 STUMPER Kay - X 179 LIN Yung-Chih 11- 6 9-1112- 10 11- 9 - 3-1 1-0
B 110 MENG Fanbo - Y 180 TAI Ming-Wei 7-11/11- 13 5- 11 - - 0-3 1-1
C 109 ZHENG Dorian - Z 181 WEI Cheng-Ting 9 -11/11- 9| 6 - 11 14 - 16 - 1-3]1-2
A 111 STUMPER Kay - Y 180 TAI Ming-Wei 7-11/11- 9 6-11 6- 11 - 1-31-3
B 110 MENG Fanbo - X 179 LIN Yung-Chih - - - - - 0-0  1-3
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group D - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 |Tab|e: 4
SINGAPORE 2-3 JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ' Res. | Total
A 162 PANG Yew En Koen - X 151 ASAZU Aoto 11- 9/11- 3 11- 6 - - 3-0| 1-0
B 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han - Y 154 KASHIWA Takeru 11- 13/ 11- 5/ 11- 7 8-11 6-11 2-3  1-1
C 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald - Z 177 HUANG Yu-Jen 5-1111-9 11- 9|7 -11 5 -11 2-3 | 1-2
A 162 PANG Yew En Koen - Y 154 KASHIWA Takeru 11- 8/11- 6/ 11- 3 - - 3-0 2-2
B 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han - X 151 ASAZU Aoto 10 - 12| 12 - 14/ 10 - 12 - - 0-3|2-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 [Table: 1
JAPAN 3-0 INDIA-THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto - X 174 SANGLERTSILPACHAIThyme | 11 - 8 9- 11 11- 8 11- 5 - 3-1 1-0
B 152 HAMADA Kazuki - Y 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan 11- 6/ 5- 11 11- 6/ 11- 9 - 3-1 2-0
C 153 HARADA Haruki - Z 165 BOONNOON Weerapat 11 - 3 /11 - 5 11- 4 - - 3-0 3-0
A 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto - Y 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 152 HAMADA Kazuki - X 174 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - - - - - 0-0 3-0
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 |Tab|e: 8
CANADA-THAILAND 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 101 JIANG Kenny - X 119 CHONG Maurice KaiNing| 5- 11| 2- 11|10 - 12 - - 0-3|0-1
B 102 XU David - Y 134 SU zhi» 8- 11 9- 11| 6- 11 - - 0-3|0-2
C 168 MEKAMPORN Nawin - Z 132 PAU Yik Man 8 -11|5 -11| 4 - 11 - - 0-3]0-3
A 101 JIANG Kenny - Y 134 SUzhin - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
B 102 XU David - X 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 |Table: 5
HONG KONG B 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 116 CHENG Pak Hei - X 179 LIN Yung-Chih 11- 6 14- 12 11- 8 - - 3-0 1-0
B 115 CHAN Yee Shun - Y 180 TAI Ming-Wei 8-11/11- 6 3-11 5-11 - 1-3 1-1
C 121 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing - Z 181 WEI Cheng-Ting 3 -11 7 -11 4 -11 - - 0-31-2
A 116 CHENG Pak Hei - Y 180 TAI Ming-Wei 8-11 8-11 9- 11 - - 0-3 1-3
B 115 CHAN Yee Shun - X 179 LIN Yung-Chih - - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group D - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 [Table: 2
HONG KONG C 0-3 JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 117 CHEUNG Yin To - X 151 ASAZU Aoto 11- 7 3-11 8-11 5-11 - 1-3 0-1
B 137 YEUNG Pui Lam - Y 177 HUANG Yu-Jen 11- 7 5-11 8-11/11- 8 4-11 2-3  0-2
C 118 CHOI Cheuk Kwan - Z 154 KASHIWA Takeru 7-11 8 -11 7 -11 - - | 0-3 0-3
A 117 CHEUNG Yin To - Y 177 HUANG Yu-Jen - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 137 YEUNG Pui Lam - X 151 ASAZU Aoto - - - - - 0-0 0-3
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International Table Tennis Federation
2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)
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Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 1
HONG KONG A 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd \ 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 134 SU zhin - X 106 XU Haidong 5-11 8-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - Y 104 NIU Guankai 12- 10/ 7- 11/ 11- 13 8- 11 - 1-3] 0-2
C 132 PAU Yik Man - Z 103 LIU Yebo 8 -11 8 -11 6 -11 - - 0-3 0-3
A 134 SU zhin - Y 104 NIU Guankai - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - X 106 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Tab|e: 2
SINGAPORE 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ' Res. | Total
A 162 PANG Yew En Koen - X 179 LIN Yung-Chih 6-1111- 5 7-11 7- 11 - 1-3 0-1
B 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald - Y 180 TAI Ming-Wei 5-11 6- 11 13- 11 8- 11 - 1-3 0-2
C 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han - Z 181 WEI Cheng-Ting 7 -1111-7 7 -11|14-12 7 -11 2-3  0-3
A 162 PANG Yew En Koen - Y 180 TAI Ming-Wei - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald - X 179 LIN Yung-Chih - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 [Table: 7
JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI 3-0 JAPAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 154 KASHIWA Takeru - X 153 HARADA Haruki 11- 9 11- 9 11- 7 - - 3-0 1-0
B 151 ASAZU Aoto - Y 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto 7-11/11- 9 11- 9 11- 4 - 3-1 2-0
C 177 HUANG Yu-Jen - Z 152 HAMADA Kazuki 11- 86 -11 11- 9 11 - 5 - 3-1 3-0
A 154 KASHIWA Takeru - Y 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 151 ASAZU Aoto - X 153 HARADA Haruki - - - - - 0-0 3-0
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 4 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Tab|e: 8
THAILAND 0-3 GERMANY-FRANCE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - X 109 ZHENG Dorian 11- 7/11- 8 8- 11| 8- 11/11- 13/ 2-3| 0-1
B 171 PANKHAOYOY Supakron - Y 110 MENG Fanbo 9-11| 7-11| 7- 11 - - 0-3| 0-2
C 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan - Z 111 STUMPER Kay 11-6|6 -11(11- 6|8 -11|7 -11,2-3 | 0-3
A 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - Y 110 MENG Fanbo - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
B 171 PANKHAOYOY Supakron - X 109 ZHENG Dorian - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:00 |Table: 3
CHINESE TAIPEI 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 179 LIN Yung-Chih - X 106 XU Haidong 4-11 7-11 5-11 - - 0-3,0-1
B 180 TAI Ming-Wei - Y 104 NIU Guankai 11- 8 4-11 11- 9 8-11 6-11 2-3 0-2
C 181 WEI Cheng-Ting - Z 103 LIU Yebo 4 -11 5 -11 1 -11 - - 0-3,0-3
A 179 LIN Yung-Chih - Y 104 NIU Guankai - A - - 0-0 0-3
B 180 TAI Ming-Wei - X 106 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:00 |Table: 1
GERMANY-FRANCE 1-3 JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 110 MENG Fanbo - X 151 ASAZU Aoto 11- 5 6-11 11- 6| 7-11/11- 4 3-2 1-0
B 109 ZHENG Dorian - Y 154 KASHIWA Takeru 12- 14/ 14- 12 7- 11 1- 11 - 1-3]1-1
C 111 STUMPER Kay - Z 177 HUANG Yu-Jen 9 -11/11-13 7 -11 - - 0-3 1-2
A 110 MENG Fanbo - Y 154 KASHIWA Takeru 4-11 9-11 14- 12| 5- 11 - 1-3]1-3
B 109 ZHENG Dorian - X 151 ASAZU Aoto - - - - - 0-0 1-3
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Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 2-Aug | Time: 18:30 |Table: 2
JAPAN-CHINESE TAIPEI 1-3 CHINA 1st 2nd \ 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 154 KASHIWA Takeru - X 106 XU Haidong 9-11 1-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B 151 ASAZU Aoto - Y 104 NIU Guankai 13- 11 6-11 11- 5 14- 12 - 3-1 1 1-1
C 177 HUANG Yu-Jen - Z 103 LIU Yebo 11-9/9 -11 6 -11/5 - 11 - 1-3 1 1-2
A 154 KASHIWA Takeru - Y 104 NIU Guankai 3-11 9-11 6-11 - - 0-3|1-3
B 151 ASAZU Aoto - X 106 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0  1-3
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)
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Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Tab|e: 4
CHINA 3-0 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ' Res. | Total
A 205 SHI Xunyao - X 226 MAN Dick Kwan 11- 1 11- 7/ 11- 4 - - 3-0 1-0
B 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 209 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin 11- 5 11- 3/11- 5 - - 3-0 2-0
C 207 ZHANG Binyue - Z 219 LEE Chung Yan 11- 811 -1 11 - 2 - - 3-0 3-0
A 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 209 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 226 MAN Dick Kwan - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 [Table: 3
HONG KONG A 1-3 SINGAPORE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 221 LEEKaYee - X 244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn 11- 2| 8-11/10- 12 9- 11 - 1-3] 0-1
B 212 CHAU Wing Sze - Y 250 ZHANG Wanling 11- 7 9-1111- 8 8-11| 4-11 2-3 0-2
C 233 WONG Chin Yau - Z 247 TAN En Hui 11- 6 11 - 7 |11 - 4 - - 3-0 1-2
A 221 LEE Ka Yee - Y 250 ZHANG Wanling 13-11 12- 9 5-11] 7-11 8-11 2-3 1-3
B 212 CHAU Wing Sze - X 244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn - - - - - 0-0  1-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Table: 5
THAILAND-SINGAPORE-INDIA  0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 256 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok - X 263 TSAIl Yu-Chin 8-11 5-11 6- 11 - - 0-3| 0-1
B 248 TAN Li Lin Jassy - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling 3-11 4-11 6- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-2
C 254 HOARAKKIT Papatchaya - Z 264 WEN Ruei-Ling 4 -11 7 -11 5 - 11 - - 0-3]| 0-3
A 256 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 248 TAN LiLin Jassy - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Table: 6
SINGAPORE A 3-0 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 249 WONG Xin Ru - X 231 SZE Wing Ka 11- 2/11- 3/ 11- 4 - - 3-0 1-0
B 243 GOI Rui Xuan - Y 223 LO Tsz Kwan 11- 9/11- 6 11- 7 - - 3-0 2-0
C 245 LIM Eunice - Z 210 CHAN Sau Ki Suki 11-9 11 -5 11- 1 - - 3-0 3-0
A 249 WONG Xin Ru - Y 223 LO Tsz Kwan - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 243 GOI Rui Xuan - X 231 SZE Wing Ka - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 [Table: 7
JAPAN 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 239 0OJIO Haruna - X 205 SHI Xunyao 11- 4/ 6-11 2-11 5-11 - 1-3] 0-1
B 238 AKAE Kaho - Y 204 QIAN Tianyi 11- 7 5-11 5-11 2-11 - 1-3]/0-2
C 240 YUMOTO Fuwa - Z 207 ZHANG Binyue 8 -11 7 -11 3 -11 - - 0-3 0-3
A 239 0OJIO Haruna - Y 204 QIAN Tianyi - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
B 238 AKAE Kaho - X 205 SHI Xunyao - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 |Table: 1
THAILAND 1-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - X 212 CHAU Wing Sze 9-11/15- 13 3-11 11- 8/ 11- 6 3-2 1-0
B 258 PHOMMA Thapanee - Y 233 WONG Chin Yau 5-11 7-11 7-11 - - 0-31-1
C 255 KOLA Nanapat - Z 221 LEEKaYee 7 -11 6 -11 2 -11 - - 0-3|1-2
A 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - Y 233 WONG Chin Yau 11- 9 7-11 11- 4 4-11 6-11 2-3 1-3
B 258 PHOMMA Thapanee - X 212 CHAU Wing Sze - - - - - 0-0 1-3
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)
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Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 |Tab|e: 2
SINGAPORE A 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ' Res. | Total
A 249 WONG Xin Ru - X 263 TSAIl Yu-Chin 7-11/11- 8 7-11 4- 11 - 1-3 0-1
B 243 GOI Rui Xuan - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling 5-11 8- 11 10- 12 - - 0-3|0-2
C 245 LIM Eunice - Z 264 WEN Ruei-Ling 10-12 10-12 7 - 11 - - 0-3 | 0-3
A 249 WONG Xin Ru - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 243 GOI Rui Xuan - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 15:15 [Table: 8
THAILAND-SINGAPORE-INDIA  3-2 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 237 GHOSH Swastika - X 210 CHAN Sau Ki Suki 11- 4 11- 8 11- 5 - - 3-0 1-0
B 248 TAN Li Lin Jassy - Y 223 LO Tsz Kwan 6-11 5-11 9- 11 - - 0-31-1
C 256 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok - Z 231 SZE Wing Ka 8 -11/11- 9 '18-16/11-13 2 -11/2-3 | 1-2
A 237 GHOSH Swastika - Y 223 LO Tsz Kwan 11- 9 11- 7 11- 5 - - 3-0 2-2
B 248 TAN LiLin Jassy - X 210 CHAN Sau Ki Suki 11- 9 11- 6 11- 6 - - 3-0 3-2
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 |Tab|e: 3
JAPAN 3-0 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 239 0OJIO Haruna - X 226 MAN Dick Kwan 1- 2/11- 1j11- 5 - - 3-01-0
B 238 AKAE Kaho - Y 219 LEE Chung Yan 11- 8/ 11- 8/11- 5 - - 3-0 2-0
C 240 YUMOTO Fuwa - Z 209 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin 11 - 812 - 14|11 - 7 |11 - 9 - 3-1| 3-0
A 239 0OJIO Haruna - Y 219 LEE Chung Yan - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 238 AKAE Kaho - X 226 MAN Dick Kwan - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 |Table: 6
THAILAND 3-2 SINGAPORE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - X 244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn 5-11/11- 8 11- 4 11- 3 - 3-1,1-0
B 258 PHOMMA Thapanee - Y 250 ZHANG Wanling 9-11/11- 8 11- 9 4-11 6-11 2-3 1-1
C 257 MEKAMPORN Naja - Z 247 TAN En Hui 8 -11 6 -11/11- 8 7 -11 - 1-3 1-2
A 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - Y 250 ZHANG Wanling 11-13 11- 8 11- 7 12- 10 - 3-1 2-2
B 258 PHOMMA Thapanee - X 244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn 11- 9/11- 8/11- 5 - - 3-0| 3-2
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 [Table: 4
THAILAND-SINGAPORE-INDIA  0-3 SINGAPORE A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 237 GHOSH Swastika - X 249 WONG Xin Ru 11- 7, 9-11 7-11 7- 11 - 1-310-1
B 254 HOARAKKIT Papatchaya - Y 245 LIM Eunice 3-11 5-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-2
C 248 TAN LiLin Jassy - Z 243 GOl Rui Xuan 4 -11 4 -11 8 -11 - - 0-3 | 0-3
A 237 GHOSH Swastika - Y 245 LIM Eunice - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 254 HOARAKKIT Papatchaya - X 249 WONG Xin Ru - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 18:45 |Table: 7
HONG KONG C 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 223 LO Tsz Kwan - X 263 TSAIl Yu-Chin 10- 12 11- 13/ 15- 13/ 12- 10 4- 11 2-3 | 0-1
B 231 SZE Wing Ka - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling 7-1111-13 11- 6 1- 11 - 1-3 1 0-2
C 210 CHAN Sau Ki Suki - Z 264 WEN Ruei-Ling 6 -11 3 -11 9 -11 - - 0-3 0-3
A 223 LO Tsz Kwan - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 231 SZE Wing Ka - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
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Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Tab|e: 3
HONG KONG A 3-1 SINGAPORE A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ' Res. | Total
A 221 LEE KaYee - X 243 GOI Rui Xuan 11- 7, 7-11 7-11 4- 11 - 1-3, 0-1
B 233 WONG Chin Yau - Y 249 WONG Xin Ru 11- 7 8-11/11- 3 11- 6 - 3-1 1-1
C 212 CHAU Wing Sze - Z 245 LIM Eunice 12 - 10|11 - 5/10-12 6 -11 /11 - 6 3-2 2-1
A 221 LEE KaYee - Y 249 WONG Xin Ru 2-11/11- 6/ 11- 5 4-1111- 7 3-2| 3-1
B 233 WONG Chin Yau - X 243 GOl Rui Xuan - - - - - 0-0 3-1
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:45 [Table: 1
JAPAN 2-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 239 OJIO Haruna - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin 11- 8 11- 3/ 11- 2 - - 3-0  1-0
B 238 AKAE Kaho - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling 11- 3 7- 11‘ 12 - 14 6- 11 - 1-3 ) 1-1
C 240 YUMOTO Fuwa - Z 264 WEN Ruei-Ling 11-8 2 -11 9 -11/ 6 -11 - 1-3]1-2
A 239 0JIO Haruna - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling 9-11 9-11 12-1011- 7 11- 8 3-2 | 2-2
B 238 AKAE Kaho - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin 6-11/11- 13 11- 3 7- 11 - 1-3 2-3
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Tab|e: 1
CHINA 3-0 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 233 WONG Chin Yau 11- 4| 7-11411- 6[11- 7 - 3-1]1-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 221 LEEKaYee 9-11| 6-11/11- 8/ 11- 8/ 11- 9/3-2| 2-0
C 207 ZHANG Binyue - Z 212 CHAU Wing Sze 12 - 10|11 - 5|11 - 6 - - 3-0| 3-0
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 221 LEE KaYee - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 233 WONG Chin Yau - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table: 3
CHINESE TAIPEI 3-0 SINGAPORE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 261 SU Pei-Ling - X 244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn 11- 4/14- 12/ 11- 7 - - 3-01-0
B 263 TSAI Yu-Chin - Y 250 ZHANG Wanling 12- 10 14- 12 11- 5 - - 3-0 2-0
C 264 WEN Ruei-Ling - Z 247 TAN En Hui 12 -10 11 - 9 11 - 6 - - 3-0 3-0
A 261 SU Pei-Ling - Y 250 ZHANG Wanling - A - - 0-0 3-0
B 263 TSAI Yu-Chin - X 244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 2-Aug | Time: 18:30 |Table: 3
CHINA 3-0 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. | Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin 11- 7 11- 4 11- 1 - - 3-0 1-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling 11- 9 7-1111- 4 11- 7 - 3-1 2-0
C 207 ZHANG Binyue - Z 264 WEN Ruei-Ling 11- 88 -11 7 -11/12-10/12-10 3-2  3-0
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 261 SU Pei-Ling - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 263 TSAI Yu-Chin - - - - - 0-0 3-0
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug [ Time: 10:00 [Table: 4
CHINA 3-0 THAILAND B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 105 XIANG Peng - X 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn |11 - 3 |11 - 3 |11 - 5 - - 3-0  1-0
B 107 ZENG Beixun - Y 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat 11 - 4 11 -5 8 -11/11- 5 - 3-1 1 2-0
db 105 XIANQ Pgng - b 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak 11-611- 4 11 - 4 i i 3.0 3-0
108 ZHU Jiaqi 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn
A 105 XIANG Peng - Y 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat | - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 107 ZENG Beixun - X 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn - - - - - 0-0 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 3
INDIA A 3-1 JAPAN B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 146 JAIN Payas - X 156 SAEKI Akito 11- 2 9-11/11- 6 11- 6 - 3-1  1-0
B 144 DUTT Arush - Y 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki 8-11 9- 11 6- 11 - - 0-3 1-1
db 146 JAIN Payas - db 158 YOSHIYA_MA Kazuki 11-8 11-3 7 -1113-1511- 7  3-2 2-1
144 DUTT Arush 156 SAEKI Akito
A 146 JAIN Payas - Y 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki 11- 8 5-11/11- 6 11- 9 - 3-1 3-1
B 144 DUTT Arush - X 156 SAEKI Akito - - - - - 0-0 3-1
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 6
JAPAN A 3-1 SINGAPORE | 1st 2nd 3rd 4th | 5th | Res.| Total
A 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - X 160 CHONG Nicholas 4-11/11- 5 12- 10/ 11- 5 - 3-1/1-0
B 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - Y 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy 11- 130 9-11/11- 4 11- 4 11- 7/ 3-2 2-0
dp 199 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi . gp 160 CHONG Nlcholgs 12-10 5 - 11 11- 9 11-13 8 -11 2-3 2-1
155 MATSUSHIMA Sora 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy |
A 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - Y 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy 11- 6 11- 8 14- 12 - - 3-0| 3-1
B 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - X 160 CHONG Nicholas - - - - - 0-0| 3-1
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group D - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 7
IRAN-HONG KONG 0-3 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 150 SHAMS Navid - X 123 LAU Chun Nok 6- 11| 11- 8| 12- 10| 9- 11| 6- 11| 2-3 | 0-1
B 129 LUI Shing Hang - Y 130 MAN Kai Shan 5-11| 4-11 8- 11 - - 0-3]0-2
db 129 LUI Shing Hang - db 123 LAU Chgn Nok 8 -11|11-6/9 -11/11-8|8 -11/2-3| 0-3
125 LEE Pok Kwan 130 MAN Kai Shan
A 150 SHAMS Navid - Y 130 MAN Kai Shan - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
B 129 LUI Shing Hang - X 123 LAU Chun Nok - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group E - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 8
CHINESE TAIPEI 3-2 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 178 LlYan Jun - X 120 CHOY Chun Kit | 9-11 9-11 11- 7/19-17 8-11 2-3 0-1
B 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng - Y 112 CHAN BaldwinHoWah | 6- 11 5- 11 9- 11 - - 0-3|/0-2
dp 178 LlYanJun - dp 120 CHOYChunkit 14-12 8 -11 6 -11 11- 9 11- 8 3-2 1-2
176  HUANG Yan-Cheng 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah
A 178 Ll Yan Jun - Y 112 CHAN BaldwinHoWah 11- 7 11- 4/11- 9 - - 3-0| 2-2
B 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng - X 120 CHOY Chun Kit 6-1111- 8 11- 3/ 11- 8 - 3-1 3-2
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 [Table: 8
CHINA 3-0 USA A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 105 XIANG Peng - X 185 NARESH Sid 11- 3/11- 4 11- 6 - - 3-0 1-0
B 107 ZENG Beixun - Y 184 Ll Ted 9-11/11- 5 11- 3 11- 6 - 3-1 2-0
107 ZENG Beixun 185 NARESH Sid
T ZHU Jiagi © 9 184 L Ted -8 H-911-5 - R
A 105 XIANG Peng - Y 184 LI Ted - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 107 ZENG Beixun - X 185 NARESH Sid - - - - - 0-0 3-0
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Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 [Table: 6
HONG KONG A 3-0 INDIA A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 139 YIU Kwan To - X 146 JAIN Payas 11- 8/11- 1 16- 14 - - 3-0 1-0
B 140 YU Nok - Y 144 DUTT Arush - 711- 711- 7 - - 3-0 2-0
139 YIU Kwan To 146 JAIN Payas
db 140 YU Nok - 144 DUTT Arush 1-6/11-811-9 ) ) 3-013-0
A 139 YIU Kwan To - Y 144 DUTT Arush - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 140 YU Nok - X 146 JAIN Payas - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 (Table: 7
SINGAPORE 3-0 INDIA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy - X 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj| 11 - 4/ 11- 3/ 11- 7 - - 3-0 1-0
B 160 CHONG Nicholas - Y 149 MODI Jash Amit 11- 7 9-11/11- 7/11- 3 - 3-1| 2-0
do 163 WONG Yap Kai Andy - do W7 KARNAVAR Arr.lav Manoj ., 4 41. 9 12 - 10 i i 3.0 3-0
160 CHONG Nicholas 149 MODI Jash Amit
A 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy - Y 149 MODI Jash Amit - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 160 CHONG Nicholas - X 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj - - - - - 0-0 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group D - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 |Table: 1
IRAN-HONG KONG 3-1 USA B | st 2nd 3rd 4th | 5th | Res.]| Total
A 150 SHAMS Navid - X 182 FONG Shawn ™M 11- 6 12-10/11- 9 - - 3-0 1-0
B 129 LUI Shing Hang - Y 183 GODHWANI Aditya 6-11 8- 11 4- 11 - - 0-3 1-1
db 150 SHAMS Navid - b 182 FONG Shawn "’? 11-7 7 -1111- 7 11-13 13-11 3-2  2-1
129 LUI Shing Hang 183 GODHWANI Aditya |
A 150 SHAMS Navid - Y 183 GODHWANI Aditya 8-1111- 7 13-11 7-11 11- 4 3-2| 3-1
B 129 LUI Shing Hang - X 182 FONG Shawn ™M - - - - - 0-0| 3-1
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group E - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 |Table: 2
THAILAND A 2-3 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - X 112 CHAN Baldwin HoWah | 11- 13| 9- 11/11- 4| 11- 2| 12- 10/ 3-2 | 1-0
B 172 SAELEE Puripong - Y 120 CHOY Chun Kit 11- 13| 9- 11| 8- 11 - - 0-3|1-1
db 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - b 112 CHAN Baldwin. Ho Wah 12-10/ 8 -11| 8 - 1111 - 6|8 - 11| 2-3| 1-2
172 SAELEE Puripong 120 CHOY Chun Kit
A 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - Y 120 CHOY Chun Kit 11- 8/ 11- 8 9-11|11- 5 - 3-1| 2-2
B 172 SAELEE Puripong - X 112 CHAN BaldwinHoWah | 4- 11|14 - 12| 8- 11| 9- 11 - 1-3]| 2-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 6
USA A 1-3 THAILAND B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 184 LI Ted - X 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak |14-12) 9-11 13-15 11- 4 11- 9 3-2 1-0
B 185 NARESH Sid - Y 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat | 11- 6 6- 11 12- 10/ 5- 11 6- 11 2-3  1-1
db 184 LI Ted . - db 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak 6 -11111- 819 -11/10 - 12 i 1-3 1-2
185 NARESH Sid 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat
A 184 LI Ted - Y 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat 6-11/11- 7/ 12- 14 12- 10 6- 11/ 2-3 | 1-3
B 185 NARESH Sid - X 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak - - - - - 0-0 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 1
HONG KONG A 3-0 JAPAN B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 139 YIU Kwan To - X 156 SAEKI Akito 11- 9/11- 7 11- 8 - - 3-0 1-0
B 140 YU Nok - Y 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki |11- 9 5-11 11- 5/11- 5 - 3-1| 2-0
dp 139 YIUKwanTo . gp 156 SAEKI Akito _ 11-5 11-3 8 -11 11 - 6 i 3.1 3-0
140 YU Nok 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki
A 139 YIU Kwan To - Y 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 140 YU Nok - X 156 SAEKI Akito - - - - - 0-0 3-0
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Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 2
JAPAN A 3-0 INDIA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - X 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj 11- 9 11- 8 11- 6 - - 3-0 1-0
B 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - Y 149 MODI Jash Amit |12-10 11- 8/ 11-13/11- 5 - 3-1 2-0
db 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - db 147 KARNAVAR Arr.1av Manoj 11-6 11-4 11 - 4 i i 3.0 3-0
155 MATSUSHIMA Sora 149 MODI Jash Amit
A 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - Y 149 MODI Jash Amit | - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - X 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj - - - - - 0-0 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group D - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 8
HONG KONG C 3-2 USA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 123 LAU Chun Nok - X 182 FONG Shawn M 11- 6 11- 5 8-11 11- 5 - 3-1 1-0
B 130 MAN Kai Shan - Y 183 GODHWANI Aditya 8-11| 8- 11 8- 11 - - 0-3 1-1
dp 123 LAU Chun Nok - dp 182 FONG Shawn ™ 11-5 5-1111-13 11- 8 11- 4 3-2 2-1
130 MAN Kai Shan 183 GODHWANI Aditya
A 123 LAU Chun Nok - Y 183 GODHWANI Aditya 11- 5 9-11] 6- 11 6- 11 - 1-3 | 2-2
B 130 MAN Kai Shan - X 182 FONG Shawn ™ 13- 15/ 11- 13/ 11- 8 11- 7 11- 5 3-2 | 3-2
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group E - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 7
THAILAND A 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI | 1st 2nd 3rd 4th | 5th | Res.| Total
A 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - X 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng 4-11 9- 11 6- 11 - - 0-3/0-1
B 172 SAELEE Puripong - Y 178 LI Yan Jun 9-11 8-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-2
db 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - b 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng 11-7 6 -11/11- 7 |11 - 9 i 3.1 1-2
172 SAELEE Puripong 178 LI Yan Jun
A 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - Y 178 LI Yan Jun 12- 14 7-11 2-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B 172 SAELEE Puripong - X 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng - - - - - 0-0| 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Round of 16 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 6
HONG KONG B 3-0 INDIA A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 120 CHOY Chun Kit - X 144 DUTT Arush 11- 7/11- 9/12- 10 - - 3-0 1-0
B 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - Y 146 JAIN Payas 11- 7/ 9-11/11- 6/11- 4 - 3-1]2-0
db 120 CHOY Chun .Klt - db 144 DUTT Arush 11-7112-10/11 - 9 i i 3.013-0
112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah 146 JAIN Payas
A 120 CHOY Chun Kit - Y 146 JAIN Payas - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - X 144 DUTT Arush - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Round of 16 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 3
IRAN-HONG KONG 3-1 THAILAND B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 150 SHAMS Navid - X 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak  11- 6 11- 8 3-11/11- 9 - 3-1 1-0
B 125 LEE Pok Kwan - Y 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat 7-11 5-11) 5- 11 - - 0-3|1-1
db 150 SHAMS Navid - db 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak 1-908 -11/11- 511 - 6 i 3.1 2.1
129 LUI Shing Hang 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat
A 150 SHAMS Navid - Y 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat  11- 3/ 11- 7 11- 3 - - 3-0 3-1
B 125 LEE Pok Kwan - X 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak - - - - - 0-0  3-1
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Table: 6
CHINA 3-0 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 105 XIANG Peng - X 112 CHAN BaldwinHoWah | 11- 9 11- 6 11- 7 - - 3-0 1-0
B 107 ZENG Beixun - Y 120 CHOY Chun Kit |11- 8 11- 9 11- 9 - - 3-0 2-0
ap 107 ZENG.Be.ixun . gp 12 CHAN Baldwin' Howah @ o . 11.8 11-6 11- 8 i 3.1 3-0
108 ZHU Jiagi 120 CHOY Chun Kit ,
A 105 XIANG Peng - Y 120 CHOY Chun Kit - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 107 ZENG Beixun - X 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:45 [Table: 4
HONG KONG C 2-3 SINGAPORE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 123 LAU Chun Nok - X 160 CHONG Nicholas 11- 9 11- 7/11- 9 - - 3-0 1-0
B 130 MAN Kai Shan - Y 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy 6-1111- 9 5-11 6- 11 - 1-3 1-1
123 LAU Chun Nok 160 CHONG Nicholas
b 130 MAN Kai Shan © 9 63 WONG Yan Kai Andy i A A
A 123 LAU Chun Nok - Y 163 WONG YanKaiAndy 13- 11 11- 7 11- 8 - - 3-0 2-2
B 130 MAN Kai Shan - X 160 CHONG Nicholas 13- 11 7-11) 6- 11 6- 11 - 1-3 2-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:45 [Table: 5
IRAN-HONG KONG 0-3 JAPAN A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 150 SHAMS Navid - X 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora 6- 11 6- 11| 8- 11 - - 0-3/0-1
B 129 LUI Shing Hang - Y 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi 3-11) 4-11 4- 11 - - 0-3 0-2
db 150 SHAMS Navid - db 155 MATSUSHIMA So.ra. 6 -11]2 -1113 - 11 i i 0-3 0-3
129 LUI Shing Hang 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi
A 150 SHAMS Navid - Y 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 129 LUI Shing Hang - X 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 4 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:45 |Table: 2
CHINESE TAIPEI 1-3 HONG KONG A | 1st 2nd 3rd 4th | 5th | Res.| Total
A 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng - X 140 YU Nok 11- 5 10- 12 7-11]11- 6 12- 14 2-3 | 0-1
B 178 LI Yan Jun - Y 139 YIU Kwan To 7-11 5-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-2
db 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng - b 139 YIU Kwan To 11-4 5 -11/11- 1 11 - 6 i 3.1 1-2
178 Ll Yan Jun 140 YU Nok _
A 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng - Y 139 YIU Kwan To 4-11) 8-11 8- 11 - - 0-3 1-3
B 178 LI Yan Jun - X 140 YU Nok - - - - - 0-0| 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table: 4
SINGAPORE 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 160 CHONG Nicholas - X 107 ZENG Beixun 10- 12| 4- 11 4- 11 - - 0-3]0-1
B 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy - Y 105 XIANG Peng 10- 12| 4- 11| 6- 11 - - 0-3]0-2
db 160 CHONG Nlcholgs - db 107 ZENG Beixun 7 1112 -10l12-10/ 5 - 11| 7 - 11/ 2-3| 0-3
163 WONG Yan Kai Andy 105 XIANG Peng
A 160 CHONG Nicholas - Y 105 XIANG Peng - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
B 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy - X 107 ZENG Beixun - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table: 2
HONG KONG A 2-3 JAPAN A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 139 YIU Kwan To - X 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora |11- 4 7-11 6-1113-1111- 9 3-2 1-0
B 140 YU Nok - Y 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi 11- 9/11- 7 11- 4 - - 3-0 2-0
db 139 YIU Kwan To ) db 155 MATSUSHIMA So.ra. 7 .11 8 - 11 12 - 10 13 - 15 ) 1-3 2.1
140 YU Nok 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi
A 139 YIU Kwan To - Y 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi 13- 11 12- 14/ 11- 6/ 10- 12 7-11 2-3 | 2-2
B 140 YU Nok - X 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora 8-1111- 5 11- 13 9- 11 - 1-3 1 2-3
Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 2-Aug | Time: 18:30 [Table: 1
JAPAN A 1-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - X 107 ZENG Beixun 9-11| 6-11/11- 9 11- 7/ 11- 9/ 3-2 | 1-0
B 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - Y 105 XIANG Peng |11- 6 2-11 8-11]11- 8 6-11 2-3 1-1
db 155 MATSUSHIMA So-ra. - db 107 ZENG Beixun 4 -11 4 -11 4 - 11 i i 0-3 1-2
159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi 105 XIANG Peng
A 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi - Y 105 XIANG Peng 7-11/13- 11 7-11 11- 3 4-11/2-3 | 1-3
B 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora - X 107 ZENG Beixun - - - - - 0-0 1-3
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CADET GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 |[Table: 2
HONG KONG C 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen - X 206 YANG Yiyun 11- 13 5-11) 5- 11 - - 0-3/0-1
B 217 KONG Tsz Lam - Y 202 CHENYi [11-13 4-11/11- 9/10- 12 - 1-3 | 0-2
217 KONG Tsz Lam 202 CHENYi
db 234 WONG Hoi Tung - db 203 LI Yug 5-11/11-5 8 -11/11- 8 7 -11/2-3 0-3
A 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen - Y 202 CHENYi | - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 217 KONG Tsz Lam - X 206 YANG Yiyun - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 1
CHINESE TAIPEI 3-2 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 262 TSAI Pei-Rung - X 216 HUI Wai Phoebe 11- 8 3-11/11- 4/11- 7 - 3-1/ 1-0
B 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan - Y 228 NG Wing Lam 7-11) 4-11/11- 9 1- 11 - 1-3]1-1
db 260 CHENG.Pu-Syuan - db 216 HUI Wai Phoebe 6 -11 9 -11 9 - 11 i i 0-3 1-2
262 TSAI Pei-Rung 228 NG Wing Lam
A 262 TSAI Pei-Rung - Y 228 NG Wing Lam 11- 13/ 11- 7/11- 9|11- 9 - 3-1 2-2
B 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan - X 216 HUI Wai Phoebe 11- 3 4-11/11- 9 3-11 11- 7 3-2| 3-2
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 5
SINGAPORE 3-2 USA | st 2nd 3rd 4th | 5th | Res.]| Total
A 251 ZHOU Jingyi - X 265 KE Tiffany 3-11/11- 7/ 13- 11 11- 7 - 3-1 1-0
B 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa - Y 266 TAN Angie 2-11 5-11 7-1 - - 0-3 1-1
db 241 CHENG Yokg Ning Janissa - b 265 KE Tiffan_y 11-13 11-7 11-9 4 -11 5 -11 2-3 1-2
251 ZHOU Jingyi 266 TAN Angie |
A 251 ZHOU Jingyi - Y 266 TAN Angie 7-11/11- 8/ 11- 5 11- 4 - 3-1 2-2
B 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa - X 265 KE Tiffany 9-1111- 2/11- 6 8-11 11- 9 3-2  3-2
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 |Table: 5
CHINA 3-0 THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 202 CHENYi - X 253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan| 11 - 7| 11- 7/11- 5 - - 3-0|1-0
B 206 YANG Yiyun - Y 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa| 11 - 6|11 - 3| 11- 6 - - 3-0| 2-0
db 202 CHEN.Yi ) db 253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathﬁan 11-3111- 5111 - 7 ) ) 3.0/ 3-0
203 LI Yuqi 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa
A 202 CHENYi - Y 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 206 YANG Yiyun - X 253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan - - - - - 0-0] 3-0
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 (Table: 4
CANADA-WALES 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 267 HURSEY Anna - X 216 HUI Wai Phoebe 7-11/11- 9 10- 12 8- 11 - 1-3 0-1
B 201 HUI Patrina - Y 228 NG WingLam 11- 8 10-12 5-11 11- 9 9-11 2-3 0-2
db 201 HuUI Patrina - db 216 HUIWai Phoebe 5 .11 6 -11 4 - 11 i i 0-3 0-3
267 HURSEY Anna 228 NG Wing Lam
A 267 HURSEY Anna - Y 228 NG Wing Lam - - - - - 0-0| 0-3
B 201 HUI Patrina " - X 216 HUI Wai Phoebe - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 13:30 |[Table: 3
SINGAPORE 0-3 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 251 ZHOU Jingyi - X 211 CHAN ShiuLam Chelsea 11- 6 6- 11 9- 11 8- 11 - 1-3/ 0-1
B 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa - Y 235 YENN Ho Ching |13-15 2-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-2
db 242 CHEW Cassaqdra . - b 211 CHAN Shiu Lgm Chelsea 4 .11 5 -11] 4 - 11 i i 0-3 0-3
241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa 235 YENN Ho Ching v
A 251 ZHOU Jingyi - Y 235 YENN Ho Ching - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa - X 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - - - - - 0-0 0-3
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2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

CADET GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 3
THAILAND 0-3 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - X 217 KONG Tsz Lam 8-11 5-1111- 5 9-11 - 1-3/ 0-1
B 253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan - Y 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen 7-1111- 9 10- 12 4-11 - 1-3 0-2
db 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa ) db 217 KONG Tsz Lam ' 5-.11 9 -1112-10 11-9 9 -11 2-3 0-3
253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen
A 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - Y 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan - X 217 KONG Tsz Lam » - - - - - 0-0 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 5
CANADA-WALES 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 267 HURSEY Anna - X 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan 11- 6 4-1111- 6/11- 6 - 3-1/ 1-0
B 201 HUI Patrina ® - Y 262 TSAI Pei-Rung 5-11 8- 11 7- 11 - - 0-3 1-1
db 267 HURSEY Anna - db 262 TSAI Pei-Rung 4-1111-7 8 -11 2 - 11 ) 1.3 1-2
201 HUI Patrina ™ 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan
A 267 HURSEY Anna - Y 262 TSAI Pei-Rung 4-11 6- 11 9- 11 - - 0-3| 1-3
B 201 HUI Patrina " - X 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan - - - - - 0-0 1-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 1-Aug | Time: 17:00 |Table: 4
USA 1-3 HONG KONG B | st 2nd 3rd 4th | 5th | Res.]| Total
A 266 TAN Angie - X 211 CHAN ShiuLam Chelsea 7- 11 8- 11 11- 4 8- 11 - 1-3/ 0-1
B 265 KE Tiffany - Y 235 YENN Ho Ching 13-11 8-11 8-1111- 111- 9 3-2|1-1
db 266 TAN _Angie - db 211 CHAN Shiu Lgm Chelsea 8 -1111-8 9 -11 9 - 11 i 1-3 1-2
265 KE Tiffany 235 YENN Ho Ching
A 266 TAN Angie - Y 235 YENN Ho Ching 11- 6 12- 10 2- 11 4- 11 10- 12 2-3 1-3
B 265 KE Tiffany - X 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - - - - - 0-0 1-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 4
HONG KONG A 3-0 SINGAPORE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 228 NG Wing Lam - X 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa| 11 - 1|11- 3/ 11- 9 - - 3-0] 1-0
B 216 HUI Wai Phoebe - Y 251 ZHOU Jingyi 9-11/13- 11| 8-11/11- 8/11- 5 3-2| 2-0
db 216 HUI Wai Phoebe - b 241 CHENG \.(oke. Ning Janissa 11-4111-4al11- 2 i i 3.0 3-0
228 NG Wing Lam 251 ZHOU Jingyi
A 228 NG Wing Lam - Y 251 ZHOU Jingyi - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 216 HUI Wai Phoebe - X 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 5
HONG KONG C 2-3 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen - X 235 YENN Ho Ching | 8-11/11- 7 11-13/12- 10 12-10 3-2 1-0
B 234 WONG Hoi Tung - Y 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea 11- 9/11- 7 9-11 8- 11 10- 12 2-3 | 1-1
ap 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen . a4 38 YENN Ho. Ching 21112 -1011- 5 11 - 8 i 3.1 2.1
217 KONG Tsz Lam 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
A 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen - Y 211 CHAN ShiuLam Chelsea| 2- 11, 6- 11/11- 7 8- 11 - 1-3 2-2
B 234 WONG Hoi Tung - X 235 YENN Ho Ching 11- 8 8-11/11- 13/ 11- 8 10- 12/ 2-3  2-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:00 |Table: 2
HONG KONG A 1-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 228 NG Wing Lam - X 206 YANG Yiyun 11- 9/11- 2 5-11 11- 6 - 3-1 1-0
B 216 HUI Wai Phoebe - Y 202 CHENYi /11- 5 5-11 7-11 3-11 - 1-3 1-1
gp 216 HUIwai Phoebe . gp 208 LiYugi 4 -1111-8 5 -1111-6 9 -11 2-3 1-2
228 NG Wing Lam 202 CHENYi
A 228 NG Wing Lam - Y 202 CHENYi 5-11 8- 11 12- 10 4- 11 - 1-3 1 1-3
B 216 HUI Wai Phoebe - X 206 YANG Yiyun - - - - - 0-0| 1-3
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Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:00 [Table: 4
HONG KONG B 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - X 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan 11- 7/11- 9 11- 4 - - 3-0  1-0
B 235 YENN Ho Ching - Y 262 TSAI Pei-Rung 9-11 7-11/17- 15 9- 11 - 1-3 1-1
211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan
b 535 YENN Ho Ching - 9 e TsAl Pei-Rung 10-12/8 -11) 8 -] - A
A 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - Y 262 TSAI Pei-Rung 8-11/11- 9 9-11 12-10 4-11 2-3 | 1-3
B 235 YENN Ho Ching - X 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan - - - - - 0-0| 1-3
Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 2-Aug | Time: 18:30 |Table: 4
CHINA 3-0 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Res. Total
A 202 CHENYi - X 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan 11- 6/11- 4/ 11- 9 - - 3-0 1-0
B 203 LI Yugi - Y 262 TSAIl Pei-Rung 11- 8/ 13- 11 11- 4 - - 3-0 2-0
db 202 CHEN_Yl - db 260 CHENG.Pu-Syuan 11-3 11-5 11- 9 i i 3.0 3-0
203 LI Yuqi 262 TSAI Pei-Rung
A 202 CHENYi - Y 262 TSAI Pei-Rung - - - - - 0-0 3-0
B 203 LI Yuqi - X 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan - - - - - 0-0 3-0
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Junior Boys' Singles Seeding List (July 2018 Junior Ranking) 37 Entries

Seed No. NAME Asso RK Points
1 106 XU Haidong CHN 6301
2 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA 4193
3 162 PANG Yew En Koen SGP 3205
4 154 KASHIWA Takeru JPN 2671
5 180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE 2657
6 111 STUMPER Kay GER 2344
7 110 MENG Fanbo GER 2190
8 151 ASAZU Aoto JPN 2093
9 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 1810
10 104 NIU Guankai CHN 1500
11 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP 1317
12 134 SU zhi» HKG 1104
13 146 JAIN Payas IND 1092
14 116 CHENG Pak Hei HKG 1090
15 171 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron THA 1051
16 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG 940
17 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 812
18 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA 767
19 137 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG 563
20 118 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG 413
21 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP 368
22 132 PAU Yik Man HKG 354
23 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA 329
24 117 CHEUNG Yin To HKG 226
25 184 LI Ted USA 225
26 102 XU David CAN 207
27 185 NARESH Sid USA 195
28 101 JIANG Kenny CAN 165
29 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan THA 68

=30 103 LIU Yebo CHN 0

=30 115 CHAN Yee Shun HKG 0

=30 141 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG 0

=30 138 YIP Yan Ting HKG 0

=30 122 HUI Tsz Long HKG 0

=30 114 CHAN Hing Cheung HKG 0

=30 179 LIN Yung-Chih TPE 0

=30 181 WEI Cheng-Ting TPE 0
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Junior Girls' Singles Seeding List (July 2018 Junior Ranking) 30 Entries

Seed No. NAME

1
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204
205
261
259
212
233
264
221
207
263
243
238
237
239
215
250
249
257
266
255
265
219
223
209
231
226
236
214
218
240

QIAN Tianyi

SHI Xunyao

SU Pei-Ling
SAWETTABUT Jinnipa
CHAU Wing Sze
WONG Chin Yau
WEN Ruei-Ling
LEE Ka Yee
ZHANG Binyue
TSAI Yu-Chin
GOl Rui Xuan
AKAE Kaho
GHOSH Swastika
0JIO Haruna
FUNG Wai Chu
ZHANG Wanling
WONG Xin Ru
MEKAMPORN Naja
TAN Angie

KOLA Nanapat

KE Tiffany

LEE Chung Yan

LO Tsz Kwan
AU-YEUNG Mei Yin
SZE Wing Ka

MAN Dick Kwan
YUEN Enam Natalie
FONG Cheuk Ki
LAM Wui Chun
YUMOTO Fuwa

Asso
CHN
CHN
TPE
THA
HKG
HKG
TPE
HKG
CHN
TPE
SGP
JPN

IND
JPN
HKG
SGP
SGP
THA
USA
THA
USA
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

HKG
HKG
HKG
JPN

RK Points
6312
5618
4466
4101
4051
3202
2858
2838
2580
2399
2119
1733
1592
1590
1351
1314
699
699
450
293
293
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Cadet Boys' Singles Seeding List (July 2018 Cadet Ranking) 42 Entries

1 105 XIANG Peng CHN 7720
2 146 JAIN Payas IND 3591
8 150 SHAMS Navid IRI 3056
4 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 2283
5 108 ZHU Jiaqi CHN 1949
6 120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG 1427
7 140 YU Nok HKG 1389
8 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG 1352
9 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA 1259
10 107 ZENG Beixun CHN 1239
11 139 YIU Kwan To HKG 1165
12 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN 1140
13 160 CHONG Nicholas SGP 1088
14 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA 1082
15 185 NARESH Sid USA 687
16 149 MODI Jash Amit IND 661
17 144 DUTT Arush IND 581
18 184 LI Ted USA 510
19 102 XU David CAN 380
20 172 SAELEE Puripong THA 376
21 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj IND 345
22 130 MAN Kai Shan HKG 338
23 169 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA 113
24 136 XU Yue HKG 75
25 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat THA 75
26 182 FONG Shawn ™ USA 60
27 133 SHIH Wing Hang HKG 38
28 128 LI Hon Man HKG 27
=29 123 LAU Chun Nok HKG 0
=29 129 LUI Shing Hang HKG 0
=29 125 LEE Pok Kwan HKG 0
=29 121 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing HKG 0
=29 148 MEHTA Maanav IND 0
=29 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 0
=29 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN 0
=29 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN 0
=29 156 SAEKI Akito JPN 0
=29 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 0
=29 153 HARADA Haruki JPN 0
=29 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn THA 0
=29 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE 0
=29 178 LlYan Jun TPE 0
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Cadet Girls' Singles Seeding List (July 2018 Cadet Ranking) 29 Entries

Seed No. NAME Asso RK Points
1 202 CHENYi CHN 5401
2 206 YANG Yiyun CHN 3312
3 251 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 3087
4 267 HURSEY Anna WAL 3030
5 239 0JIO Haruna JPN 2839
6 203 LI Yuqi CHN 2419
7 228 NG Wing Lam HKG 2177
8 216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 1652
9 235 YENN Ho Ching HKG 1639
10 238 AKAE Kaho JPN 1293
11 266 TAN Angie USA 1284
12 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA 1052
13 211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG 976
14 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 826
15 230 POON Yat HKG 826
16 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE 686
17 222 LI Cheuk Tung HKG 676
18 253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan THA 564
19 234 WONG Hoi Tung HKG 526
20 224 LUK Sze Yu HKG 526
21 265 KE Tiffany USA 218
22 240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN 113
23 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa SGP 66
24 242 CHEW Cassandra SGP 28

=25 201 HuUI Patrina ~ CAN 0

=25 217 KONG Tsz Lam HKG 0

=25 225 MA Yat Sum HKG 0

=25 232 WAN Hon Tung HKG 0

=25 262 TSAI Pei-Rung TPE 0



Junior Boys' Doubles Seeding List (23 Pairs)

International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

Seed No.A No.B NAMEA NAME B Assoc A Assoc B Points
1 103 106 LIU Yebo XU Haidong CHN CHN 6,301
2 110 162 MENG Fanbo PANG Yew En Koen GER SGP 5,395
3 170 171 PANAGITGUN Yanapong PANKHAOYOY Supakron THA THA 5,244
4 104 105 NIU Guankai XIANG Peng CHN CHN 5,052
5 151 154 ASAZU Aoto KASHIWA Takeru JPN JPN 4,764
6 152 157 HAMADA Kazuki SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN JPN 3,276
7 111 109 STUMPER Kay ZHENG Dorian GER FRA 3,111
8 179 180 LIN Yung-Chih TAI Ming-Wei TPE TPE 2,657
9 119 134 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning SU zhi» HKG HKG 2,044
10 142 146 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan JAIN Payas IND IND 1,904
11 161 164 CHUA Josh Shao Han YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP SGP 1,685
12 115 116 CHAN Yee Shun CHENG Pak Hei HKG HKG 1,090
13 118 137 CHOI Cheuk Kwan YEUNG Pui Lam HKG HKG 976
14 184 185 LI Ted NARESH Sid USA USA 420
15 160 163 CHONG Nicholas WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP SGP 417
16 101 102 JIANG Kenny XU David CAN CAN 372
17 174 175 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme TANTAKOOL Tananan THA THA 354
18 121 132 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing PAU Yik Man HKG HKG 354
19 165 168 BOONNOON Weerapat MEKAMPORN Nawin THA THA 293

=20 177 181 HUANG Yu-Jen WEI Cheng-Ting TPE TPE 0

=20 176 178 HUANG Yan-Cheng LI Yan Jun TPE TPE 0

=20 122 141 HUI Tsz Long YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG HKG 0

=20 131 138 NG Siu Chung YIP Yan Ting HKG HKG 0

Cadet Boys' Doubles Seeding List (18 Pairs)

Seed No.A No.B NAMEA NAME B Assoc A Assoc B Points
1 105 107 XIANG Peng ZENG Beixun CHN CHN 8,959
2 144 146 DUTT Arush JAIN Payas IND IND 4,172
3 160 163 CHONG Nicholas WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP SGP 3,371
4 112 120 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah CHOY Chun Kit HKG HKG 2,779
5 139 140 YIU Kwan To YU Nok HKG HKG 2,554
6 166 172 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi SAELEE Puripong THA THA 1,458
7 182 183 FONG Shawn ™ GODHWANI Aditya USA USA 1,319
8 184 185 LI Ted NARESH Sid USA USA 1,197
9 147 102 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj XU David IND CAN 725
10 148 149 MEHTA Maanav MODI Jash Amit IND IND 661
11 123 130 LAU Chun Nok MAN Kai Shan HKG HKG 338
12 167 169 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn NUCHCHART Sitisak THA THA 113
13 127 133 LEUNG Wing Yin SHIH Wing Hang HKG HKG 38

=14 176 178 HUANG Yan-Cheng LI Yan Jun TPE TPE 0

=14 125 129 LEE Pok Kwan LUI Shing Hang HKG HKG 0

=14 155 159 MATSUSHIMA Sora YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN JPN 0

=14 156 158 SAEKI Akito YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN JPN 0

=14 113 126 CHAN Chi Hang LEE Wah Kit HKG HKG 0



Junior Girls' Doubles Seeding List (20 Pairs)

Seed No.A No.B NAMEA
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204
212
261
215
255
202
248
243
237
244
245
257
265
254
241
260
219
209
213
208

205
221
263
233
259
207
264
249
251
250
247
258
266
256
242
262
236
226
214
229

QIAN Tianyi

CHAU Wing Sze

SU Pei-Ling

FUNG Wai Chu

KOLA Nanapat

CHEN Yi

TAN Li Lin Jassy

GOl Rui Xuan

GHOSH Swastika

KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn

LIM Eunice
MEKAMPORN Naja

KE Tiffany

HOARAKKIT Papatchaya
CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa
CHENG Pu-Syuan

LEE Chung Yan
AU-YEUNG Mei Yin
CHOI Hang Yi

AU Tsun Ting Vivian

Seed No.A No.B NAME A
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202
216
201
211
252
265
238
224
217
260
222
225
241

203
228
267
235
253
266
240
230
220
262
232
234
242

CHEN Yi
HUI Wai Phoebe
HUI Patrina »

CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea

AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa

KE Tiffany

AKAE Kaho

LUK Sze Yu

KONG Tsz Lam

CHENG Pu-Syuan

LI Cheuk Tung

MA Yat Sum

CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa
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NAME B

SHI Xunyao

LEE Ka Yee

TSAI Yu-Chin
WONG Chin Yau
SAWETTABUT Jinnipa
ZHANG Binyue
WEN Ruei-Ling
WONG Xin Ru
ZHOU Jingyi
ZHANG Wanling
TAN En Hui
PHOMMA Thapanee
TAN Angie
MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok
CHEW Cassandra
TSAI Pei-Rung
YUEN Enam Natalie
MAN Dick Kwan
FONG Cheuk Ki
PANG Hoi Lam Katie

NAME B

LI Yuqi

NG Wing Lam
HURSEY Anna
YENN Ho Ching

CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan

TAN Angie
YUMOTO Fuwa
POON Yat

LEE Hoi Man Karen
TSAI Pei-Rung
WAN Hon Tung
WONG Hoi Tung
CHEW Cassandra

Assoc A Assoc B

CHN
HKG
TPE
HKG
THA
CHN
SGP
SGP
IND
SGP
SGP
THA
USA
THA
SGP
TPE
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

Cadet Girls' Doubles Seeding List (13 Pairs)

Assoc A Assoc B

CHN
HKG
CAN
HKG
THA
USA
JPN
HKG
HKG
TPE
HKG
HKG
SGP

CHN
HKG
TPE
HKG
THA
CHN
TPE
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
THA
USA
THA
SGP
TPE
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

CHN
HKG
WAL
HKG
THA
USA
JPN
HKG
HKG
TPE
HKG
HKG
SGP

e

Points
11,930
6,889
6,865
4,553
4,394
4,341
3,223
2,818
2,724
1,720
1,548
774
743
511
40

O o oo o

Points
7,820
3,829
3,030
2,615
1,616
1,502
1,406
1,352

826
686
676
526
94



Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 14:45 hours.
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JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw

Match = Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug | 11:30 | 4 |[1i 106 XU Haidong CHN 3-0 3-0 4 1
4,7,9 8,8, 6
1-2 | 3-Aug | 15:30 | 3 |2i 117 CHEUNG Yin To HKG| 0-3 :1'007
23 | 3Aug | 19:30 5 |3} 184 LITed usal 0-3 0-3 2 3
4 X | Bye .
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-2 3-0
1- A 11: 170 THA
3 | 3-Aug 30 5 |1 PANAGITGUN Yanapong 512885 517 4 1
. 3-2
3 q g 183 USA -
1-2 | 3-Aug | 1530 | 2 [2 GODHWANI Aditya 2-3 ie6-1210
23 | 3-Aug | 19:30 | 6 [3i 138 YIP Yan Ting HKG| 0-3 2-3 2 3
4 X |Bye .
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-1 3-0
1- -A 11: 162 SGP
3 | 3-Aug 30 6 |1 PANG Yew En Koen 0659 326 4 1
12 | 3-Aug | 1530 | 1 |2i 132 PAU Yik Man HKG| 1-3 :33 6 (3)
2-3 | 3-Aug | 19:30 | 3 [3i 102 |XU David CcAN| 0-3 0-3 2 3
4 X | Bye .
Match = Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-2 3-0
1- -A 11: 7 154 JPN
3 | 3-Aug 30 1 KASHIWA Takeru 55795 | 265 4 1
12 | 3-Aug @ 15:30 | 4 |2i 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald sGpP| 2-3 :: e 2
23 | 3-Aug  19:30 | 8 |3i 141 |YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG| 0-3 0-3 2 3
4 X |Bye -
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug | 11:30 | 8 |[1i 180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE 3-0 3-0 4 1
6,7,3 81,7
1-2 | 3-Aug | 15:30 | 5 |2i 118 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG| 0-3 2-3
1057,-2,6
2-3 | 3-Aug | 19:30 | 1 [3i 185 NARESH Sid usal 0-3 3-2 3|2
4 X |Bye .
Match ~Date | Time JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-1 3-2
1- -A : 1 111 GER
3 3Aug | 11:30 1 STUMPER Kay o455 | 109597 4 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 15:30 6 |2i 137 |YEUNG Pui Lam HKG| 1-3 539 jlg :
23 | 3-Aug | 19:30 | 2 [3i 101 JIANG Kenny CAN| 2-3 1-3 2 3
4 X |Bye .




Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 14:45 hours.
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JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw

Match = Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
0-3 3-0
1- - : 2 110 GER
3 3-Aug | 11:30 1 MENG Fanbo 4510 431
12 | 3-Aug @ 15:30 | 7 |2i 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA| 3-0 337'_8 8 4 1
2-3 | 3-Aug | 19:30 4 |3i 114 CHAN Hing Cheung HKG| 0-3 1-3
4 X | Bye .
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug | 11:30 3 [1i 151 |ASAZU Aoto JPN 3-0 3-0 4 1
8,57 55,5
12 | 3-Aug @ 15:30 | 8 |2i 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 0-3 _1137' 9114
23 | 3-Aug | 19:30 = 7 [3i 115 CHAN Yee Shun HKG| 0-3 1-3 2 3
4 X |Bye .
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
: 3-0 3-1
1- - : 157 JPN
3 | 3-Aug | 12:00 @ 6 |1 SHINOZUKA Hiroto s 21007 4 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 16:00 = 4 [2i 119 |CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG| 0-3 _835'417
23 | 3-Aug | 20:00 3 |3] 175 TANTAKOOL Tananan THA| 1-3 1-3 2 3
4 X |Bye .
Match = Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
: 3-0 3-0
1- -A 12: 104 CHN
3 | 3-Aug 0 | 4 |1 NIU Guankai 156 52 4 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 16:00 | 6 [2i 171 PANKHAOYOY Supakron THA| 0-3 1? j9111
23 | 3-Aug | 20:00 | 4 |3i 122 |HUITszLong HKG| 0-3 1-3 2 3
4 X |Bye .
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-2 1-3
1- -A 12: 161 SGP =
3 | 3-Aug 00 5 |1 CHUA Josh Shao Han 1058.108 | 7 50,9 45| 3
1-2 | 3-Aug | 16:00 | 1 [2i 116 |CHENG Pak Hei HKG| 2-3 ggg =53 3 1
2-3 | 3-Aug | 20:00 6 |3i 179 |LIN Yung-Chih TPE| 3-1 0-3 =3/4| 3
4 X |Bye .
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 3 . 3-0 3-1 2-3
-A 12: 134 A HKG
24 | SPUO A SU zhi 86,9 10,5,4,7 | 10,.769,11 52
1-2 2 0-3 0-3
. g 146 IND -
sy AU 1600 | T 12 JAIN Payas 0-3 7108 525 3 4
Y4 3 aug 20000 0 1|3 181 WEI Cheng-Ting TPE| 1-3 3-0 0-3 4 | 3
2-3 8 -12,-7,5
4% 103 |LIU Yebo CHN| 3-2 3-0 3-0 6 1
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JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (10 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 14:00 hours.

Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
o 3- _
13 | 3A 10:30| 1 204 QIANT CHN
1 Q ranyt 7,6,4 5,5,2 4
1-2 | 3-Aug |14:30| 7 255 KOLA Nanapat THA| 0-3 , 8' 81 i 3
2-3 | 3-Aug | 18:30| 2 219 |LEE Chung Yan HKG| 0-3 1-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 10:30| 3 205 |SHI Xunyao CHN 3- 3-0 4
6,3,3 7,5,3
1-2 | 3-Aug |14:30| 8 266 TAN Angie usa| 0-3 3-2 3
-9,4,810,8
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:30| 7 214 FONG Cheuk Ki HKG 0-3 2-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug | 11:00| 4 261 SU Pei-Ling TPE 3-1 3-0 4
8,-8,9,4 3,4,9
1-2 | 3-Aug |15:00| 6 257 MEKAMPORN Naja THA|[ 1-3 13;4(1 3
2-3 | 3-Aug | 19:00| 2 218 |LAM Wui Chun HKG 0-3 0-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 11:00| 8 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA 3-1 3-0 4
-9,8,6,8 9,4,7
1-2 | 3-Aug 15:00| 7 215 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 1-3 ? 6 (2) 3
2-3 | 3-Aug | 19:00| 1 265 KE Tiffany UsA| 0-3 0-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 11:00| 1 212 |CHAU Wing Sze HKG 3-1 3-1 4
5,-9,5,8 4,10,-6,5
1-2 | 3-Aug |15:00| 8 249 WONG Xin Ru sGP| 1-3 ? 6 2 3
2-3 | 3-Aug 19:00 4 231 SZE Wing Ka HKG| 1-3 0-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 11:00| 2 233 WONG Chin Yau HKG 3-1 3-0 4
-5,11,9,5 7,8,2
1-2 | 3-Aug |15:00| 3 250 ZHANG Wanling sGP| 1-3 i701 3
2-3 | 3-Aug 19:00| 5 236 'YUEN Enam Natalie HKG 0-3 0-3 2
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JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (10 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 14:00 hours.

Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
1-3  3-Aug 11:000 3 |1 264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE 1-3 3-0 3 2
-7,-4,6,-8 58,8
1-2 | 3-Aug |15:00 2 |2 239 OJIO Haruna JPN 3-1 ? 3 (3) 4
23 3-Aug 19:00 7 |3 209 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG| 0-3 0-3 2 3
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 11:00/ 7 |1 221 LEEKa Yee HKG 2-3 0-3 2
77579 | -14,-8,-8
1-2 | 3-Aug |15:00 1 |2 237 GHOSH Swastika IND 3-2 505' 3;0 3
2-3 | 3-Aug 19:00 6 |3]240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN 3-0 3-0 4
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug | 11:00 5 |1 207 ZHANG Binyue CHN 3-1 3-0 4
5,-6,13,8 4,1,6
1-2  3-Aug 15:00 4 |2 238 AKAE Kaho JPN 1-3 z 6 (7) 3
2-3 | 3-Aug 19:00 8 |3 223 LO Tsz Kwan HKG| 0-3 0-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 11:00 6 |1 263 TSAI Yu-Chin TPE 3-1 3-0 4
-9,4,9,9 77,7
1-2 | 3-Aug 15:000 5 |2 243 GOI Rui Xuan SGP 1-3 438'3111 3
2-3 | 3-Aug |19:00| 3 |3 226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 0-3 1-3 2




2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 15:30 hours.
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (14 GROUPS)

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
3-0 3-1
1- A 10:
3 | 3-Aug 10:00 3 105  XIANG Peng CHN 63 6.8 4 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:00 4 128 |L1 Hon Man HKG| 0-3 g ;134 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:00 5 153 HARADA Haruki JPPN| 1-3 3-0 3 2
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Point Ratio | Pts. | Pos.
3-2 2-3
1- A 10: 4 =
3 | 3-Aug |10:00 146 | JAIN Payas IND 11607 | 92977 92/82 | 3 | 1
1-2 | 3-Aug |14:00| 5 133 |SHIH Wing Hang HKG| 2-3 4%8§4 =83/85 | 3
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:00 3 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE| 3-2 2-3 =82/90 3 3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 3-0
1- A 10: 1
3 | 3-Aug |10:00 150 |SHAMS Navid IRI 56,10 T ol 4 |1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:00 6 182 [FONG Shawn A4 usa| 0-3 1(? '7312 2 3
23 | 3-Aug 18:00 4 156 | SAEKI Akito JPN| 0-3 3-0 32
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 3-1
1- A 10:
3 | 3-Aug |10:00 6 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 5 6.6 10,639 4 |1
. 1-3
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:00 7 136 | XU Yue HKG| 0-3 303 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:00 2 158 'YOSHIYAMA Kazuki N[ 1-3 3-1 3 2
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
L 3-1 1-3
1- A 10: 7
3 | 3-Aug | 10:00 108 ZHU Jiagi CHN 2734 [51L9.9 312
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:00 8 130 |MAN Kai Shan HKG| 1-3 g ;.)33 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:00 1 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi N[ 3-1 3-0 4 1
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-1 3-2
1- A 10:
3 | 3-Aug | 10:00| 8 120 |CHOY Chun Kit HKG 5604 | 9811589 4 1
12 | 3-Aug |14:00 3 173 SANGDUANG Anuwat THA[ 1-3 6 _14 '_73_8 2
2-3 | 3-Aug | 18:00| 6 155 |[MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 2-3 3-1 3 2




2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 15:30 hours.
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (14 GROUPS)

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 0-3
1-3 | 3-Aug | 10:00| 5 140 | YU Nok HKG 10.6.5 o5 312
1-2 | 3-Aug |14:00 2 169 INUCHCHART Sitisak THA| 0-3 : 815 B 63_ 6 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:00 7 157 |SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN[ 3-0 3-1 4 1
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug |10:00 2 112 |CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG ? 7 g 839'1% 4 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:00| 1 147 [KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj IND| 0-3 _70_1'23_8 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:00 8 178 LI Yan Jun TPE| 0-3 3-0 3 2
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Game Ratio | Pts. | Pos.
. : 2-3 3-0 _
13 | 3-Aug 10:30 5 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA 2512108 899 =5/3 3 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:30| 2 172 |SAELEE Puripong THA| 3-2 " ?4'5 9 =4/5 32
2-3 | 3-Aug | 18:30| 4 123 |LAU Chun Nok HKG| 0-3 3-1 =3/4 31 3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 10:30 6 107 ZENG Beixun CHN 3-0 3-0 4 1
3,3,7 1,8,9
. . 3-0
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:30 1 102 | XU David CAN| 0-3 1048 312
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:30 5 121 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing HKG| 0-3 0-3 2 3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 3-2
1-3 | 3-Aug |10:30 7 139 YIU Kwan To HKG 47 186126 4 1
. 3-1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:30| 3 184 LI Ted usal 0-3 6490 312
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:30 8 148 MEHTA Maanav IND| 2-3 1-3 2 3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 10:30 2 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN ? e 2 ? e 2 4 1
1-2 | 3-Aug | 14:30 4 144 DUTT Arush IND| 0-3 438 '_917 312
2-3 | 3-Aug | 18:30| 1 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn THA| 0-3 1-3 2 3
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (14 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 3th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 15:30 hours.

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 13 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug |10:30 8 |1 160 CHONG Nicholas SGP g 82 :73 52 4 1
12 | 3Aug 14:30 5 |2 149 MODI Jash Amit IND| 0-3 5383 32
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:30 6 |3 125 LEE Pok Kwan HKG| 0-3 0-3 2 3

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 14 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3  3-Aug 10:30 4 |1 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA 1 0?5;6? o ? 5(3) 3
12 | 3-Aug 14:30| 6 |2 185 NARESH Sid usal 3-2 7?12'1 ;_L : 4 |1
2-3 | 3-Aug 18:30 3 |3 129 LUI Shing Hang HKG| 0-3 1-3 2 3
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CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (9 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 4th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 15:30 hours.

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 12:000 2 |1 202 CHEN Yi CHN 4?161}14 :;’ 62 1
1-2 | 3-Aug 16:000 8 |[2|253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan| THA| 1-3 79295’9 3
2-3 | 3-Aug 20:00| 7 |3|224|LUK Sze Yu HKG| 0-3 3-2 2

4 X Bye )

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 12:00 7 |1]206|YANG Yiyun CHN 7’39"_2%5 g’ 3(1) 1
12  3-Aug 16:00 3 |2 222 LICheuk Tung HKG| 1-3 g’ 1'0% 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 20:00 5 |3 265 KE Tiffany usal 0-3 0-3 3

4 X Bye )

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. i Pos.
13 3-Aug 12:00 8 |1 251 ZHOU Jingyi sGP 7’_13"_5?_4 5337 9%5 32
1-2 | 3-Aug |16:00 7 |2 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE| 3-1 g’ 52 1
2-3 | 3-Aug 20:00 2 |3 234 WONG Hoi Tung HKG| 1-3 0-3 2 3

4 X |Bye :

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. i Pos.
13 3-Aug 12:30 1 |1 267 HURSEY Anna WAL 13’_%_'10?91_8 13:”’77_5; ; 32
12 3Aug 16:30 4 |2 220 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG| 3-2 51_:1)’0"_6127’5 1
23 | 3-Aug 20:30 8 |3 240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPPN| 1-3 2-3 2 3

4 X Bye }

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 12:30 5 |1 239 OJIO Haruna JPN 2’39"_9%5 :1)’ 32 1
12  3-Aug 16:30 2 |2 230 POON Yat HKG| 1-3 10%’_'31_29’5 2
23 | 3-Aug 20:30 6 |3 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa SGP| 0-3 2-3 3

4 X |Bye :
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CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (9 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 4th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 4th August at 15:30 hours.

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 12:30 6 |1 203 LI Yugi CHN f 9 :;’ 52 1
12 3-Aug 16:30 3 |2 211 CHAN ShiuLam Chelsea HKG| 0-3 :;’ ;’2 2
2-3 | 3-Aug 20:30| 7 |3|242|CHEW Cassandra sGP| 0-3 0-3 3

4 X Bye )

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 | 3-Aug 12:30, 4 |1 228 NG Wing Lam HKG 358%6 8‘3’16271 1
1-2 | 3-Aug |16:30 1 |2 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA| 2-3 - 421'0;24’5 2
2-3 | 3-Aug |20:30| 5 |3 217 KONG Tsz Lam HKG| 2-3 2-3 3

4 x |Bye -

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
;:i 3-Aug | 12:30 3 1 216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 7’36"_9%7 ? 58 6 1
oo FAug 1630 . [2 266 TAN Angie usal 1-3 _6%’5;_5”_9 4 3
iﬁi 3-Aug | 20:30 ‘3‘ 3 225 MA Yat Sum HKG| 0-3 3-2 52

4 201 HUI Patrina ” CAN[ 1-3 0-3 0-3 3 4

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
% 3aug 1230 2 |1 235 YENN Ho Ching HKG 2-3 -0 5 2
;:i 3-Aug | 16:30 Z 2 238 AKAE Kaho PN 3-0 g’ ;’9 6 1
;:g 3-Aug | 20:30 ; 3| 232 WAN Hon Tung HKkG| 0-3 0-3 3 4

4 262 TSAI Pei-Rung TPE| 1-3 1-3 3-0 4 3
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International Table Tennis Federation
2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

106 XU Haidong CHN

®
I?'.TFEF

ITTFcnem

BEST OF 7 GAMES!!

2 x  Bye 4-0 (5,5, 15, 6)
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 4 106 XU Haidong CHN
3 142 ALBUQUERQUERaegan  IND
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 3 116 CHENG Pak Hei HKG
4 116 CHENG Pak Hei HKG|  4-3 (10,-8,8,6,-8,-7,11) 4-2(6,-8,5,-9,9,9)
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 4 106 XU Haidong CHN
5 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 4-2(6,-4,-9,9,4,4)
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 4 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
6 132 PAU Yik Man HKG
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 5 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
7 x By 4-2(10,-6,9,-5,4,5)
180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE
8 180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE 4-1(7,6,6,-10,6)
5-Aug - 11:30h Table 2 106 XU Haidong CHN
9 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
10 x  Bye 4-1 (-10,3, 10,6, 7)
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 6 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
11 137 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 5 137 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG
12 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA (w/0)
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 1 104 NIU Guankai CHN
13 104 NIU Guankai CHN 4-0 (4,6,8,5) 4-1(-6,8,9,4,9)
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 1 104 NIU Guankai CHN
14 134 SUZhi® HKG
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 7 104 NIU Guankai CHN
15 x  Bye 4-1(-8,4,6,6,5)
154 KASHIWA Takeru JPN
16 154 KASHIWA Takeru JPN CHAMPION:
5-Aug - 16:45h Table 1| 106 XU Haidong CHN
17 162 PANG Yew En Koen SGP 4-0(6,6,7,7)
162 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
18 x  Bye 4-2(5,11,-9,3,-5,9)
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 8 103 LIU Yebo CHN
19 117 CHEUNG YinTo HKG
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 6 103 LIU Yebo CHN
20 103 LIUYebo CHN 4-0 (4,2,4,5) 4-1(-6,7,6,10,2)
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 2 103 LIU Yebo CHN
21 110 MENG Fanbo GER 4-3(-7,8,-10,9,7,-9, 6)
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 7 110 MENG Fanbo GER
22 171 PANKHAOYOY Supakron  THA
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 1 110 MENG Fanbo GER
23 x  Bye 4-3(-6,-9,7,6,9,-10, 6)
151 ASAZU Aoto JPN
24 151 ASAZU Aoto JPN
5-Aug - 11:30h Table 1 103 LIU Yebo CHN
25 111 STUMPER Kay GER 4-0(5,9,12,3)
111 STUMPER Kay GER
26 x  Bye 4-0(8,7,7,8)
4-Aug - 17:15h Table 2 111 STUMPER Kay GER
27 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 2 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP
28 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning  HKG 4-1(-7,511,7,9)
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 3 111 STUMPER Kay GER
29 185 NARESH Sid USA 4-1(6,-3,2,8,5) 4-2(8,9,6,-7,-6,9)
4-Aug - 14:45h Table 8 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP

30 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han

SGP

31 x Bye

32 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong

4-Aug - 17:15h Table 3

170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong ~ THA

161 CHUA Josh Shao Han

SGP

4-2 (6, 10,-6,9, -5, 8)
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International Table Tennis Federation
2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
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1 204 QIANTianyi CHN
204 QAN Tianyi CHN BEST OF 7 GAMES!!
2 x Bye - 4-1 (8,3,1,-10,5)
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 1 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
3 238 AKAE Kaho JPN
4-Aug - 14:00h Table 4 238 AKAE Kaho JPN
4 257 MEKAMPORN Naja THA 4-0(9,7,5,5) 4-0(3,3,7,8)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 5 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
5 237 GHOSH Swastika IND
237 GHOSH Swastika IND
6 X Bye =
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 2 233 WONG Chin Yau HKG
7 x Bye - 4-0(8,8,8,9)
233 WONG Chin Yau HKG
8 233 WONG Chin Yau HKG 4-1(8,55,8,4)
5-Aug - 11:30h Table 4 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
9 239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
10 x  Bye - 4-0(9,1,4,7)
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 5 239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
11 249 WONG Xin Ru SGP
4-Aug - 14:00h Table 1 266 TAN Angie USA
12 266 TAN Angie USA 4-0 (9,6,5,11)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 6 239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
13 263 TSAI Yu-Chin TPE| 4-1(5,-9,8,9,3)
263 TSAlYu-Chin TPE
14 x  Bye -
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 6 263 TSAIYu-Chin TPE|
15 x  Bye - 4-1(8,6,8,-8,8)
259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
16 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA| CHAMPION:
5-Aug - 16:00h Table 1| 205 SHIXunyao CHN
17 261 SU Pei-Ling TPE| 4-1(5,-7,7,9,7)
261 SU Pei-Ling TPE|
18 x  Bye - 4-18,17,-7,3,8)
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 7 261 SU Pei-Ling TPE|
19 250 ZHANG Wanling SGP
4-Aug - 14:00h Table 3 250 ZHANG Wanling SGP
20 255 KOLA Nanapat THA 4-1(8,8,9,-8,6) 4-1(7,-7,10,8, 6)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 7 261 SU Pei-Ling TPE
21 207 ZHANG Binyue CHN
207 ZHANG Binyue CHN
22x  Bye -
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 8 212 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
23x  Bye - 4-3 (-4,-5,6,8,-6,7,11)
212 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
24 212 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
5-Aug - 11:30h Table 3 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
25 240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN 4-0 (5,8, 6,5)
240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN
26 x  Bye - 4-1(7,-8,9,7,4)
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 4 240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN
27x  Bye -
264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
28 264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 8 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
29 215 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 4-0(7,4,8,7) 4-0(7,7,3,4)
4-Aug - 14:00h Table 2 243 GOI Rui Xuan SGP
30 243 GOI Rui Xuan SGP
4-Aug - 16:30h Table 3 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
31 x Bye - 4-0 (12,4,2,9)
205 SHI Xunyao CHN
32 205 SHIXunyao CHN
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

1 105 XIANG Peng CHN
105 XIANG Peng CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
2 x By 3-0 (13,8,6)
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 7 105 XIANG Peng CHN
3 102 XU David CAN
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 5 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
4 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN 3-0(11,7,8) 3-0(6,6,8)
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 5 105 XIANG Peng CHN
5 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA (w/0)
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 6 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
6 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 8 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah  HKG
7 149 MODI Jash Amit IND 3-2 (-8,18,9,-12,9)
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 2 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
8 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG 3-0 (10,6,2) 3-0(3,3,1)
5-Aug - 11:00h Table 3 105 XIANG Peng CHN
9 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN 3-2(8,8,-9,-10,7)
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 8 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA
10 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabod  THA 3-1(8,8,-5,4)
4-Aug -19:00h Table 3 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA
11 133 SHIH Wing Hang HKG
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 7 184 LiTed USA
12 184 LiTed USA 3-1(8,4,-6,5)
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 8 166 CHANPEN Chetthanaboc THA
13 156 SAEKI Akito JPN 3-0(5,6,6) 3-1(7,8,9,6)
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 3 140 YU Nok HKG
14 140 YU Nok HKG
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 1 140 YU Nok HKG
15x  Bye 3-2 (4,-10,8,-11,5)
163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP
16 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP CHAMPION:
5-Aug - 15:30h Table 1| 105 XIANG Peng CHN
17 150 SHAMS Navid IRI 3-1(9,3,7,9)
150 SHAMS Navid IRI
18 x  Bye 3-1(11,3,-6,2)
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 2 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
19 144 DUTT Arush IND
4-Aug - 16:00h Table 2 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
20 107 ZENG Beixun CHN 3-1(-8,4,3,8) 3-1(7,9,-11,8)
4-Aug-21:00h Table 7 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
21 160 CHONG Nicholas SGP 3-1(12,-9,6,10)
4-Aug - 16:00h Table 5 153 HARADA Haruki JPN
22 153 HARADA Haruki JPN
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 4 153 HARADA Haruki JPN
23 172 SAELEE Puripong THA 3-2(9,-11,9,-5, 6)
4-Aug - 16:00h Table 1 120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
24 120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG 3-1(-13,9,7,9)
5-Aug - 11:00h Table 4 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
25 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 3-0(6,9,7) 3-1(6,-6,6,9)
4-Aug - 16:00h Table 4 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
26 108 ZHU Jiaqi CHN 3-0 (4,6,10)
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 5 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
27 178 LIYanJun TPE
4-Aug - 16:00h Table 6 178 LIYanJun TPE
28 185 NARESH Sid USA 3-1(8,7,3,8)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 4 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
29 139 YIU KwanTo HKG 3-1(-6,11,5,7) 3-1(4,-9,10,8)
4-Aug - 16:00h Table 3 139 YIU Kwan To HKG
30 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN
4-Aug - 19:00h Table 6 146 JAIN Payas IND
31x  Bye 3-1(7,-9,8,9)
146 JAIN Payas IND
32 146 JAIN Payas IND
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International Table Tennis Federation
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01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG) g
CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
202 CHENYi CHN
202 CHENYi CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
X Bye - 3-0(1,11,9)
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 1 202 CHENYi CHN
X Bye -
211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea  HKG
211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea  HKG 3-0(12,8,98)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 3 202 CHENYi CHN
222 LI CheukTung HKG
222 LI CheukTung HKG
X Bye -
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 3 228 NG Wing Lam HKG
X Bye - 3-0(8,7,8)
228 NG Wing Lam HKG
228 NG Wing Lam HKG 3-0(7,8,6)
5-Aug - 11:00h Table 1 202 CHENYi CHN
239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
X Bye - 3-0(8,4,8)
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 5 239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
225 MAYat Sum HKG
225 MAYat Sum HKG
X Bye -
4-Aug - 21:00h Table 6 239 0JI0 Haruna JPN
235 YENN Ho Ching HKG 3-2(9,9,8,-10,9) 3-0(8,3,3)
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 1 235 YENN Ho Ching HKG
251 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 6 235 YENN Ho Ching HKG
X Bye - 3-1(5,-8,10,7)
220 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG
220 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG CHAMPION:
5-Aug - 15:00h Table 1| 202 CHENYi CHN
260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE 3-0(6,2,8)
260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE
X Bye - 3-2(10,-9,7,-11,3)
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 7 238 AKAE Kaho JPN
X Bye -
238 AKAE Kaho JPN
238 AKAE Kaho JPN 3-0(8,10,8)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 1 238 AKAE Kaho JPN
230 POON Yat HKG
230 POON Yat HKG
X Bye -
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 8 203 Ll Yuqi CHN
X Bye - 3-0(7,4,8)
203 Ll Yuqi CHN
203 Ll Yuqi CHN
5-Aug - 11:00h Table 2 238 AKAE Kaho JPN
216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 3-2(-4,-6,9,7,6)
216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
X Bye - 3-0(10,3,6)
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 4 216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
267 HURSEY Anna WAL
4-Aug - 15:30h Table 4 267 HURSEY Anna WAL
252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wamy  THA 3-2 (11, 3,-10,-10, 6)
4-Aug - 20:30h Table 2 206 YANG Yiyun CHN
224 LUK SzeYu HKG 3-1(9,3,-7,5)
224 LUK SzeYu HKG
X Bye -
4-Aug - 18:30h Table 2 206 YANG Yiyun CHN
X Bye - 3-0(3,6,3)
206 YANG Yiyun CHN
206 YANG Yiyun CHN
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

LOLOCV SIRICE
Sunicry, @

JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES

103 LIU Yebo CHN
106 XU Haidong CHN
103 LIUYebo CHN
X Bye -| 106 XU Haidong CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
X Bye - 3-0(6,3,5)
4-Aug-11:30hT6 103 LIU Yebo CHN
177 HUANG Yu-Jen TPE| 106 XU Haidong CHN
181 WEI Cheng-Ting TPE| 177 HUANG Yu-Jen TPE!
4-Aug- 10:30h T5 181 WEI Cheng-Ting TPE!
118 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG 3-0(7,8,6)
137 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG 3-2(6,-5,6,-4,9)
4-Aug-20:00hT5 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
160 CHONG Nicholas SGP 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 3-0(9,5,8)
4-Aug- 10:30n T2 160 CHONG Nicholas SGP
165 BOONNOON Weerapat THA| 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP
168 MEKAMPORN Nawin THA 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
4-Aug-11:30hT1 157 _SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
X Bye ° 3-1(7,8,-8,8)
X Bye -| 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 3-0(13,8,8)
5-Aug-10:30hT 1 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
111 STUMPER Kay GER 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
111 STUMPER Kay GER
X Bye -| 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
X Bye ° 3-1(-11,15,5,5)
4-Aug-11:30hT5 111 STUMPER Kay GER
122 HUITszLong HKG 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
141 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG| 184 LiTed USA
4-Aug- 10:30hT6 185 NARESH Sid USA|
184 LiTed USA 3-1(5,-10,11,5)
185 NARESH Sid USA 111 STUMPER Kay GER
4-Aug-20:00n T8 109 ZHENG Dorian FRA
142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 3-0 (4,5,5)
146 JAIN Payas IND 3-1(-5,10, 11, 10)
4-Aug-10:30nT 1 142 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND!
121 GEUNG Aaron Yuk Shing HKG| 146 JAIN Payas IND
132 PAU Yik Man HKG 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA
4-Aug-11:30hT3 171 PANKHAQYOY Supakron THA
X Bye ° 3-1(5,8,-10,9)
X Bye -| 170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA'
171 PANKHAQYOY Supakron THA'
170 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA
171 PANKHAQYOY Supakron THA CHAMPION:
. 152 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
104 NIU Guankai CHN F-Aug- 12:45nT1 157 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
105 XIANG Peng CHN 3-2 (-11,5,10,-9,3)
104 NIU Guankai CHN
X Bye -| 105 XIANG Peng CHN
X Bye - 3-0(5,5,7)
4-Aug-11:30hT8 104 NIU Guankai CHN
176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE| 105 XIANG Peng CHN
178 LYanJun TPE| 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE!
4-Aug-10:30hT 7 178 LIYanJun TPE
115 CHAN Yee Shun HKG 3-2(9,-7,16,7,7)
116 _CHENG Pak Hei HKG 3-0(8,9,7)
4-Aug-20:00hT7 104 NIU Guankai CHN
161 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP 105 XIANG Peng CHN
164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP 3-0(8,5,9)
4-Aug-10:30hT3 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
174 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme THA| 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP
175 TANTAKOOL Tananan THA 161 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
4-Aug-11:30hT4 164 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP
X Bye ° 3-0(6,3,9)
X Bye -] 151 ASAZU Aoto JPN
154 KASHIWA Takeru JPN
151 ASAZU Aoto JPN
154 KASHIWA Takeru JPN 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG
5-Aug-10:30hT2 134 SUZhi™ HKG
179 LINYung-Chih TPE| 3-2(12,7,-9,-2,12)
180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE
179 LINYung-Chih TPE
X Bye -| 180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE!
X Bye - 3-0(4,8,7)
4-Aug-11:30hT2 179 LINYung-Chih TPE
131 NG Siu Chung HKG 180 TAI Ming-Wei TPE|
138 YIPYanTing HKG| 101 JIANG Kenny CAN
4-Aug-10:30n T4 102 XU David CAN
101 JIANG Kenny CAN 3-1(9,-5,5,8)
102 XU David CAN 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG
4-Aug-20:00nT3 134 SUZhi~ HKG
119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG 3-0(1,9,6)
134 SUZhi™ HKG
119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG
X Bye -| 134 SUZhi™ HKG
X Bye 2 119 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG
4-Aug-11:30hT7 134 SUZhi™ HKG
X Bye ° 3-1(-12,8,9,11)
X Bye -] 110 MENG Fanbo GER
162 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
110 MENG Fanbo GER
162 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
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International Table Tennis Federation

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES

204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
205 SHI Xunyao CHN
204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
X Bye | 205 SHi Xunyao cHn BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
X Bye = 3-0(9,6,2)
4-Aug - 12:00h T2 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
X Bye - 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
X Bye -| 245 LIM Eunice SGP|
247 TAN En Hui SGP
245 LIM Eunice SGP
247 TAN En Hui SGP 3-0(7,9,6)
4-Aug- 19:30hT7 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
265 KETiffany USA 205 SHIXunyao CHN
266 TAN Angie USA 3-1(8,-6,57)
4-Aug- 10:00h T2 265 KETiffany USA
209 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG| 266 TAN Angie USA
226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 255 KOLA Nanapat THA
4-Aug - 12:00h T8 259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
X Bye = 3-1(9,-9,5,4)
X Bye -| 255 KOLA Nanapat THA
259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA|
255 KOLA Nanapat THA
259 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA 3-1(9,8,-7,4
5-Aug-10:30hT3 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
243 GOI RuiXuan SGP 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
249 WONG Xin Ru SGP
243 GOl RuiXuan SGP|
X Bye -] 249 WONG Xin Ru SGP
X Bye = 3-1(7,2,-14,8)
4-Aug - 12:00hT7 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE|
260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE 262 TSAI Pei-Rung TPE
262 TSAI Pei-Rung TPE| 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE
4-Aug- 10:00h T 4 262 TSAI Pei-Rung TPE!
213 CHOI HangYi HKG 3-0(10,8,11)
214 FONG Cheuk Ki HKG 215 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
4-Aug- 19:30h T2 233 WONG Chin Yau HKG
257 MEKAMPORN Naja THA 3-0(3,5,10)
258 PHOMMA Thapanee THA
257 MEKAMPORN Naja THA|
X Bye -| 258 PHOMMA Thapanee THA
X Bye = 215 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
4-Aug - 12:00h T3 233 WONG Chin Yau HKG
X Bye = 3-0(4,4,5)
X Bye -] 215 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
233 WONG Chin Yau HKG
215 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
233 WONG Chin Yau HKG CHAMPION:
. 204 QIAN CHN
261 SU Pei-Ling TPE] S-Aug- 12:45hT2 205 gm Xunyao CHN
263 TSAIYu-Chin TPE 3-0(4,8,3)
261 SU Pei-Ling TPE!
X Bye -] 263 TSAIYu-Chin TPE!
X Bye = 3-1(4,-9,11,6)
4-Aug-12:00hT 1 237 GHOSH Swastika IND
X Bye = 251 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
X Bye -| 237 GHOSH Swastika IND!
251 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
237 GHOSH Swastika IND
251 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 3-1(11,-7,3,13)
4-Aug-19:30h T8 237 GHOSH Swastika IND
241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa SGP 251 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
242 CHEW Cassandra SGP 3-2(7,-10,7,-7,7)
4-Aug- 10:00h T3 219 LEE ChungYan HKG
219 LEE ChungYan HKG| 236 YUEN Enam Natalie HKG
236 _YUEN Enam Natalie HKG 202 CHENYi CHN
4-Aug - 12:00h TS 207 ZHANG Binyue CHN
X Bye = 3-0(2,7,2)
X Bye -] 202 CHENYi CHN
207 ZHANG Binyue CHN
202 CHENYi CHN
207 ZHANG Binyue CHN 248 TAN LiLin Jassy SGP
5-Aug - 10:30h T4 264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
248 TAN LiLin Jassy SGP 3-2(3,-6,-9,4,9)
264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE|
248 TAN Li Lin Jassy SGP|
X Bye -| 264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
X Bye = 3-2(5,-10,-4,5,5)
4-Aug - 12:00hT6 248 TAN LiLin Jassy SGP
208 AU Tsun Ting Vivian HKG 264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
229 PANG Hoi Lam Katie HKG| 254 HOARAKKIT Papatchaya THA
4-Aug- 10:00hT 1 256 MAL Pomkanok THA
254 HOARAKKIT Papatchaya THA 3-0(7,9,5)
256 _MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok THA 248 TAN LiLin Jassy SGP
4-Aug- 19:30hT 1 264 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE!
244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP 3-1(7,10,-6,10)
250 ZHANG Wanling SGP
244 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP|
X Bye -| 250 ZHANG Wanling SGP
X Bye = 212 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
4-Aug - 12:00h T 4 221 LEEKaYee HKG
X Bye = 3-1(6,-11,6,12)
X Bye -| 212 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
221 LEEKaYee HKG
212 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
221 LEEKaYee HKG
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International Table Tennis Federation

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES

2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

105 XIANG Peng CHN
X Bye -| 107 zEnG Beixun CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
2 _ XBye 3-0(9,6,11)
4-Aug-12:30h T3 105 XIANG Peng CHN
3 X Bye - 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
X Bye -| 127 LEUNG WingYin HKG
133 SHIH Wing Hang HKG
127 LEUNG WingYin HKG
4 _133 SHIH Wing Hang HKG 3-1(9,5,-6,8)
4-Aug-19:30h T4 105 XIANG Peng CHN
5 147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj IND| 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
102 XU David CAN
147 KARNAVAR Arnav Manoj IND
X Bye -| 102 XU David CAN|
6 X Bye 184 LiTed USA
4-Aug-12:30hT1 185 NARESH Sid USA
7 X Bye s 3-0(8,7,5
X Bye -| 184 LITed USA
185 NARESH Sid USA
184 LiTed USA|
8 _185 NARESH Sid USA 3-2(5,6,-884)
5-Aug- 10:00h T2 105 XIANG Peng CHN
9 166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
172 SAELEE Puripong THA
166 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA
X Bye -| 172 SAELEE Puripong THA
10 X Bye = 3-2(9,-6,4,-8,8)
4-Aug-12:30hT6 156 SAEKI Akito JPN
11 125 LEE Pok Kwan HKG 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN
129 LUI Shing Hang HKG| 156 SAEKI Akito JPN
4-Aug-10:00h TS 158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN!
156 SAEKI Akito JPN 3-0(11,6,7)
12 _158 YOSHIYAMA Kazuki JPN 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
4-Aug-20:00hT6 120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
13 148 MEHTA Maanav IND 3-0 (8,6,3)
149 MODI Jash Amit IND
148 MEHTA Maanav IND
X Bye -| 149 MODI Jash Amit IND|
14 X Bye 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
4-Aug-12:30h T8 120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
15 X Bye s 3-0(8,5,4)
X Bye -| 112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
120 _CHOY Chun Kit HKG
112 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
16 _120 CHOY Chun Kit HKG CHAMPION:
. 105 XIANG Peng CHN
17 ~160 CHONG Nicholas SGP) §-hug- 12:16hT2 107 ZENG Beixun CHN
163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 3-1(11,8,-7,5)
160 CHONG Nicholas SGP
X Bye -] 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP!
18 _ X Bye 3-1(6,-11,8,8)
4-Aug-12:30h T4 160 CHONG Nicholas SGP
19 X Bye s 163 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP|
X Bye -| 167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn THA
169 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA'
167 KAEWSAMUT Thanakorn THA
20 _169 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA 3-1(7,-10,5,6)
4-Aug-20:00hT1 139 YIU Kwan To HKG
21 176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE 140 YU Nok HKG
178 LiYanJun TPE
176 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE|
X Bye -| 178 LIYan Jun TPE|
22 X Bye 139 YIU KwanTo HKG
4-Aug-12:30h T5 140 YU Nok HKG
23 X Bye s 3-1(11,7,10,7)
X Bye -| 139 YIU Kwan To HKG
140 YU Nok HKG
139 YIU KwanTo HKG
24 140 YU Nok HKG 139 YIU KwanTo HKG
5-Aug-10:00h T 1 140 YU Nok HKG
25 182 FONG Shawn ~* USA 3-1(8,-8,7,5
183 GODHWANI Aditya USA|
182 FONG Shawn ~* USA
X Bye -| 183 GODHWANI Aditya USA
26 _ X Bye w/0)
4-Aug-12:30hT7 123 LAU Chun Nok HKG
27 X Bye s 130 MAN Kai Shan HKG
X Bye -| 123 LAU Chun Nok HKG
130 _MAN Kai Shan HKG
123 LAU Chun Nok HKG
28 _130 MAN Kai Shan HKG 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
4-Aug-20:00h T2 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN
29 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 3-0 (4,10, 7)
159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN 3-0(6,1,4)
4-Aug-10:00h T 6 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN!
113 CHAN Chi Hang HKG| 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN!
30 _126 LEE Wah Kit HKG 155 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
4-Aug-12:30h T2 159 YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN
31 X Bye s 3-0(9,6,9)
X Bye -| 144 DUTT Arush IND
146 JAIN Payas IND
144 DUTT Arush IND
32 _146 JAIN Payas IND
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2018 ITTF World Junior Circuit ¥igs

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
01 August- 05 August 2018, Hong Kong (HKG)

1 [ 202 CHENYi CHN
203 LI Yugi CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
202 CHENYi CHN
203 LI Yuqi CHN
X Bye -
2 X Bye -
3-0(4,11,12)
4-Aug-20:00hT4 202 CHENYi CHN
203 LI Yuqi CHN
3 260 CHENG Pu-Syuan TPE
262 TSAI Pei-Rung TPE|
224 LUK SzeYu HKG
4-Aug-11:00hT5 230 POON Yat HKG
3-2(-8,6,-9,3,13)
224 LUK SzeYu HKG
4 230 POON Yat HKG
3-0(6,4,4)
5-Aug-10:00h T3 202 CHENYi CHN
203 LI Yuqi CHN
5 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA
253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan THA
3-2(19,9,-11,-10,1)
4-Aug-11:00hT4 252 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA
253 CHOOSATTAYANOND Thanathnan THA
217 KONG Tsz Lam HKG
6 _220 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG
211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG
4-Aug-19:30hT5 235 YENN Ho Ching HKG
3-1(10,7,-5,8)
7 241 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa SGP!
242 CHEW Cassandra SGP
211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG
4-Aug-11:00hT1 235 YENN Ho Ching HKG
3-2(5,-10,6,-8,1)
211 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG
8 _235 YENN Ho Ching HKG
CHAMPION:
" 202 CHENYi CHN
S-Aug-12:150T1 203 LiYugl CHN
3-1(8,11,3,3)
9 201 HUIPatrina® CAN
267 HURSEY Anna WAL|
Bye
201 HUI Patrina ™ CAN
267 HURSEY Anna WAL
X Bye -
10 X Bye -
3-1(7,8,-9,8)
4-Aug- 19:30nT3 238 AKAE Kaho PN
240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN
11 222 LICheuk Tung HKG
232 WAN Hon Tung HKG
238 AKAE Kaho JPN
4-Aug-11:00hT3 240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN!
3-2(-9,5,-9,5,7)
238 AKAE Kaho JPN
12 _240 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN
216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
5-Aug - 10:00h T 4 228 NG Wing Lam HKG
3-0 (6,8,5)
13 265 KETiffany USA
266 TAN Angie USA
3-2(7,-9,-7,11,8)
4-Aug-11:00n T2 225 MAYat Sum HKG
234 WONG Hoi Tung HKG
225 MAYat Sum HKG
14 234 WONG Hoi Tung HKG
216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
4-Aug-19:30nhT6 228 NG WingLam HKG
3-0(2,8,1)
15 X Bye -
X Bye -
216 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
228 NG WingLam HKG
216 HUIWai Phoebe HKG
16 228 NG Wing Lam HKG
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